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MISSION STATEMENT
HERE AT UNITED PACIFIC, we are dedicated to providing 
today’s drivers with innovative and exciting products that deliver 
exceptional performance and value. Because United Pacific’s 
continuing success depends on our customer’s satisfaction, we 
constantly push our designers and engineers to upgrade our 
facilities and processes in order to bring products of superior 
quality and reliability to the market. We at United Pacific promise to 
continue our passionate pursuit to be the first in:

QUALITY, INNOVATION AND DESIGN.

QUALITY
With over 30 years of experience in the heavy duty trucking industry, United Pacific 
Industries understand the rigors and stresses that our products are subjected to on 
the road. It is our mission to provide our customers with products of superior quality 
and reliability. In achieving this goal, United Pacific only partners with manufacturing 
facilities that conforms to our quality control requirements and standards. Our 
manufacturing partners meet or exceed ISO-9001 requirements. In addition, United 
Pacific’s manufacturing partners must be equipped on site to perform the following 
quality assurance tests:

•	 AGING TEST 
•	 AIR TIGHT TEST
•	 DUST TEST
•	 FLUX TEST

•	 PHOTOMETRIC TEST
•	 PULL FORCE TEST
•	 RAIN TEST
•	 SALT SPRAY TEST

•	 SHOCK TEST
•	 TEMPERATURE TEST
•	 HUMIDITY TEST
•	 VIBRATION TEST

United Pacific’s manufacturing partners must maintain a track record of consistent 
quality and low product failure rate. Furthermore, our internal quality control structure 
allows us to function as the final quality control station prior to shipping. With the 
assistance of 3D computer technology, United Pacific can adhere to strict quality 
control standards during prototype creation and the production process. Our 
engineers and technicians perform a battery of tests to ensure that our products meet 
the demands of today’s drivers and our goal to be first in quality. 



DESIGN
Located near some of the nation’s most progressive automotive 
design centers, United Pacific established the UP Design Studio in 
2002 to consolidate our position as the design leader in the heavy 
duty trucking industry. UP Design Studio utilizes the latest generation 
of computer aided design (CAD) and studio/graphic software. The 
design studio is equipped with the newest computers and rapid 
prototyping systems. In addition, UP Design Studio is staffed by 
graduates from the nation’s most prestigious design colleges. 

HOW TO ORDER
To order from United Pacific 
Industries, you must be an 
authorized dealer, distributor  
or OEM.

If you are not authorized to 
stock and sell United Pacific 
products, you must order 
through an authorized dealer.  
Please call 1 (800) 790-6988 for 
more information.

CONTACT US
United Pacific customer  
service representatives are  
available from:

8 am - 4:30 pm PST

Toll Free: 1 (800) 790-6988 
Fax: 1 (888) 986-5988 
Email: sales@uapac.com 
Website: www.uapac.comv

INNOVATION
Known as the leader in innovation, United Pacific is dedicated to be 
the first to bring new and exciting products to the market. United 
Pacific’s global expertise allows us to search the globe for new ideas 
and concepts. Not only do we search the globe for new products, 
United Pacific invest a significant amount of resources into our own 
research and development efforts. With the assistance of advance 
3D scanning technology, our engineers and designers can acquire 
accurate and precise data in seconds. The 3D data allows United 
Pacific to verify designs, perform quality assurance tests, and 
reverse engineer with unprecedented speed and accuracy. Digital 
inspection contributes to the early detection of shape problems, 
provides rapid feedback on design, and eliminates unnecessary 
work in downstream processes. Our 
rapid prototyping facility permits us to 
have a concept-to-shelf time of less than 
5 months. In addition, United Pacific’s 3D 
printing capabilities permit our designers 
to have physical models of their design 
concepts in hours. The physical models 
allow our designers and marketing staff to 
evaluate and test the viability of different 
design ideas. Our rapid prototyping 
facility allow United Pacific to compress 
design cycles, improve manufacturing 
planning, shorten concept-to-shelf time, 
most importantly, generate new and 
innovative products.

Unlike our competitors, United Pacific’s design and manufacturing 
capabilities mean that we carry more new and original items than our 
competitors. The establishment of the design studio will enable us to 
generate even more new products with significant shorter concept-
to-shelf time. The reduction in development cost mean that we can 
develop products utilizing design based development processes. 
Design based product development allows United Pacific to create 
new product concepts based on designs incorporating driver 
demands and needs instead of economic considerations. United 
Pacific’s emphasis on design distinguishes and positions us ahead 
of our competitors. 

ABOUT US
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WARRANTY
With LED (Light Emitting Diodes) 
rated at 100,000 hours of operation 
and solid-state construction, United 
Pacific’s LED lights are extremely 
reliable and durable. Purchase with 
confidence, United Pacific offers 
a complete line of LED lighting  
products with extended warranties. 
Please see the warranty policy page 
for more details.

INVENTORY & SHIPPING
United Pacific carries over 20,000 items in our California distribution 
center.  No other company in the heavy duty trucking industry can 
match United Pacific in the variety and range of in-stock inventories.  
With an order fill rate of over 98.5%, United Pacific is the largest 
and most reliable supplier in the industry.  Our shipping department 
ships 96.8% of all orders within 24 hours and 98.9% within 48 hours.  
United Pacific’s vast inventory and prompt shipping has made United 
Pacific the only source for our customer’s chrome and lighting needs.

ASSEMBLED IN U.S.A.
United Pacific strives to provide today’s drivers with innovative and 
exciting products that deliver exceptional performance and value.  
With our international background and expertise, we search the globe 
for the best and most reliable products.  However, as an American 
company, we believe and support the American way of life.  Look for 
the “Assembled in the USA” label on many of our products.  Although 
the components are manufactured overseas, the products, bearing 
the “Assembled in the USA” labels, are hand assembled with pride 
in the United States.



Hard at Work for Our Customers. Hard at Work for the Environment

United Pacific
132,000 sq ft

 
Distribution Center
Long Beach, CA
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WHAT’S NEW JAN
2015

Like Us on

1

Like Us on

7 LED 4” “Competition Series” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                              
- 7 LED 4” “Competition Series” S/T/T Light
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
39117B (NEW) 7 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.
39117 (HOT) 7 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39118B (NEW) 7 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
39118 (HOT) 7 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 1/4"

1 3/8"

14 LED 6” Slim Light Bar
Description                                                                                              
- 14 LED 6” Slim Light Bar
- Super Slim Profile Aluminum Housing, 3/8” Wide x 3/16” Tall
- Easy Installation, Double Side Tape Mount, Universal Application

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36875 (NEW) 14 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36876 (NEW) 14 Blue Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36877 (NEW) 14 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36878 (NEW) 14 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

6”
3/16”

3/8”

28 LED 12” Slim Light Bar
Description                                                                                              
- 28 LED 12” Slim Light Bar
- Super Slim Profile Aluminum Housing, 3/8” Wide x 3/16” Tall
- Easy Installation, Double Side Tape Mount, Universal Application

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36879 (NEW) 28 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36880 (NEW) 28 Blue Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36881 (NEW) 28 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36882 (NEW) 28 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Kenworth T600 Mirror Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mirror Cover for Kenworth T600
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
21745B (NEW) Driver R59-1019-22 1 Pc./Box
21746B (NEW) Passenger R59-1010-22 1 Pc./Box

12”

3/16”

3/8”
21746B

21745B

®
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WHAT’S NEW JAN
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Like Us on

Stainless Peterbilt 379 Long Hood Model Bug Deflector 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Peterbilt 379 Long Hood Model Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless Peterbilt 386 Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Peterbilt 386 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29000 (NEW) Peterbilt 379 Long Hood Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless 2013+ Peterbilt 579 Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 2013+ Peterbilt 579 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless 2007+ Peterbilt 388/389/Heavy Haul 367 
Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Durable Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 2007+ Peterbilt 388/389/Heavy Haul 
  367 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29001 (NEW) 2013+ Peterbilt 579 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29002 (NEW) Peterbilt 386 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29003 (NEW) 2007+ Peterbilt 388/389/367 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

®
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Stainless Kenworth T600 Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Kenworth T600 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless 2011+ Kenworth T700 Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 2011+ Kenworth T700 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware IncludedStainless Kenworth T660 Bug Deflector

Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Kenworth T660 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless Kenworth T800 Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Kenworth T800 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29004 (NEW) Kenworth T600 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29005 (NEW) Kenworth T660 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29006 (NEW) 2011+ Kenworth T700 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29007 (NEW) Kenworth T800 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

®
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Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T800 Wide Hood & C500 
Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 2007+ Kenworth T800 Wide Hood
  And C500 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless Kenworth W900B Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Kenworth W900B Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware IncludedStainless 1993 - 2006 Kenworth T800 Wide Hood & C500 

Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 1993 - 2006 Kenworth T800 Wide Hood And  
  C500 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless Kenworth W900L Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Kenworth W900L Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29008 (NEW) 2007+ Kenworth T800 Wide/C500 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29009 (NEW) 1993 - 2006 Kenworth T800/C500 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29010 (NEW) Kenworth W900B Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29011 (NEW) Kenworth W900L Boxed 1 Pc./Box

®
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WHAT’S NEW JAN
2015

Stainless 2003+ Volvo VN Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 2003+ Volvo VN Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29012 (NEW) 2003+ Volvo VN Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless Volvo 2003+ VN Bug and Grill Deflector Kit
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug and Grill Deflector Kit for Volvo 2003+ 630/670/780 VN Trucks
- Four Piece Stainless Steel Bug and Grill Deflector Kit Surround the Grill
- Provide Full Frontal Protection from Road Debris
- Some Drilling Required, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29013 (NEW) 2003+ Volvo VN Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless Volvo Day Cab/420/610/660/770 Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for Volvo Day Cab/420/610/660/770 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Provides A Classy And More Forgiving Alternative to Plastic Bug Deflectors
- Installation Hardware Included

Stainless International ProStar Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for International ProStar Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29014 (NEW) Volvo Day Cab/420/610/660/770 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29015 (NEW) International Prostar Boxed 1 Pc./Box

®
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Stainless International 9900 Series/5900I SFA Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Bug Deflectors for International 9900 Series/5900I SFA Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Stainless 2002+ International 4000 Series Bug Deflector
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflectors for 2002+ International 4000 Series Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Stainless 2007 Peterbilt 389 Hood Emblem Stripe Accent
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Hood Emblem Stripe Accent for 2007 Peterbilt 389 Trucks 
- Emblem Accents Are Mounted Using Existing Emblem Mounting Studs
- 3M Two-Sided Tape Included, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29016 (NEW) International 9900 Series/5900I SFA Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29017 (NEW) 2002+ International 4000 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29028 (NEW) 2007 Peterbilt 389 Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2007+ Peterbilt 388 Hood Emblem Stripe Accent
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Hood Emblem Stripe Accent for 2007+ Peterbilt 388 Trucks
- Emblem Accents Are Mounted Using Existing Emblem Mounting Studs
- 3M Two-Sided Tape Included, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29027 (NEW) 2007+ Peterbilt 388 Carded 1 Pair/Card

®
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WHAT’S NEW JAN
2015

Volvo VNL Hood Air Intake Grill
Description                                                                                              
- Black Hood Air Intake Grill for Volvo VNL. Fits 2003+ Volvo VN Models
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
41679 (NEW) Driver 85104902 1 Pc./Box
41680 (NEW) Passenger 85104903 1 Pc./Box

41679

41680

Stainless 2013+ Peterbilt 579 Intake Grill
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Intake Grill for 2013+ Peterbilt 579 Trucks
- Sold in Pairs, 1 Pair/Card

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29021 (NEW) 2013+ Peterbilt 579 Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T660/T370 Hood Logo Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Hood Logo Trim for 2007+ Kenworth T660/T370 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Stainless 2008+ Kenworth T660/T370 Air Intake Logo Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Air Intake Logo Trim for 2008+ Kenworth T660/T370 Trucks 
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29052 (NEW) 2007+ Kenworth T660/T370 Carded 1 Pair/Card

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29051 (NEW) 2008+ Kenworth T660/T370 Carded 1 Pair/Card

®
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Stainless Swing Away Mirror
Description                                                                                              
- Low Mount Truck Mirror for Left and Right Hand Application
- Fits Most Pickups, Vans, Smaller RVs, and Campers
- Stainless Steel Mirror Housing, Arms, and Yoke
- Extendable to 15”, Double Strength Stainless Tubing Reduces Vibration
- Swing-Away Function Helps Vehicle Fit into Those Tight Parking Spots

Item Number Description Package Pack
60039 (NEW) Swing Away Mirror Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Rear Axle Cover Replacement Hub Cap
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Rear Hub Cap for United Pacific Rear Axle Cover Kit 
- Fits United Pacific Rear Axle Cover Kit Item # 10263 with United Pacific Logo   
  on the Back of the Hub Cap

Item Number Description Package Pack
10263-1Y (NEW) Dome Rear Hub Cap Only Bulk 1 Pc

10263

Stainless Steel 
Mirror Housing

Color Retail 
Packaging

®

Stainless Kenworth T600/T800 Air Intake Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Air Intake Cover for Kenworth T600/T800 Trucks
- Attractive Stainless Steel Replacement for Factory Air Intake Cover
- Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Description Package Pack
29040 (NEW) Stainless Air Intake Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Stainless Kenworth T700 Bunk Vent Cover Trim Kit
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bunk Vent Cover Trim Kit for Kenworth T700 Trucks
- The Bunk Vent Cover Consists of the Vent Cover and Outer Trim Ring
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold As A 2-Piece Kit

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29045 (NEW) Kenworth T700 Carded 1 Set/Card

© 2015–2016 United Pacific Industries Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 9
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LED Peterbilt Oval Front Fender Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED Oval Front Fender Turn Signal Light for Peterbilt, Fits Peterbilt 386 Models
- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, Lifetime Warranty
- Replace OEM Part Number: P54-6008-111

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36873 (NEW) 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36874 (NEW) 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

24VDC to 12VDC Step Down Module
Description                                                                                              
- Input 24VDC, Output 12VDC, Step Down Module
- Allows for the Installation of 12VDC LED Lights on 24VDC Vehicles
- Maximum of 1 AMP Load, One Module Can Operate Approximately 10  
  Clearance / Marker Light or 6 S/T/T Lights

6 LED 1” Warning Light - Split Color
Description                                                                                              
- 6 LED 1” Warning Light, Split Color
- Amber / White LED on One Unit
- 12V Application, 19 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization, Grommet 
  Mounts into any 1” Opening
- Each Box Contains 2 Sets of 1” LED Mini Warning Light

Item Number Description Package Pack
90658 (NEW) 24VDC to 12VDC Module Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
37000 (NEW) 1” Warning / Strobe Light Carded 2 Sets/Box

4 1/2” 3”

2 1/16”
1 3/4”

Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Chrome 
Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mirror Assembly for Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Series
- Includes Complete Mirror and Mounting Arm
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Description Application Pack
42773 (NEW) Chrome Mirror Assembly Driver 1 Pc./Box
42774 (NEW) Chrome Mirror Assembly Passenger 1 Pc./Box

®
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Stainless Kenworth T600 Above Headlight Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Above Headlight Fender Guards for Kenworth T600 Trucks
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Stainless Kenworth T600 Below Headlight Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Below Headlight Fender Guards for Kenworth T600 Trucks
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29041 (NEW) Above Headlight Fender Guards Carded 1 Pair/Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
29042 (NEW) Below Headlight Fender Guards Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T800 Curved Glass Models 
Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fender Guards for 2007+ Kenworth T800 Curved Glass Trucks
- Shield and Protect Your Fenders from Common Road Debris While Adding A   
  Touch of Class
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29043 (NEW) Stainless Fender Guards Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless Kenworth T800 Aerocab Fender Guards  
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Under Headlight Fender Guards for Kenworth T800 Aerocab Trucks
- Shield and Protect Your Fenders from Common Road Debris While Adding A   
  Touch of Class
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29044 (NEW) Stainless Fender Guards Carded 1 Pair/Card

®

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless
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LED Peterbilt Oval Front Fender Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED Oval Front Fender Turn Signal Light for Peterbilt, Fits Peterbilt 386 Models
- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, Lifetime Warranty
- Replace OEM Part Number: P54-6008-111

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36873 (NEW) 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36874 (NEW) 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

24VDC to 12VDC Step Down Module
Description                                                                                              
- Input 24VDC, Output 12VDC, Step Down Module
- Allows for the Installation of 12VDC LED Lights on 24VDC Vehicles
- Maximum of 1 AMP Load, One Module Can Operate Approximately 10  
  Clearance / Marker Light or 6 S/T/T Lights

6 LED 1” Warning Light - Split Color
Description                                                                                              
- 6 LED 1” Warning Light, Split Color
- Amber / White LED on One Unit
- 12V Application, 19 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization, Grommet 
  Mounts into any 1” Opening
- Each Box Contains 2 Sets of 1” LED Mini Warning Light

Item Number Description Package Pack
90658 (NEW) 24VDC to 12VDC Module Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
37000 (NEW) 1” Warning / Strobe Light Carded 2 Sets/Box

4 1/2” 3”

2 1/16”
1 3/4”

Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Chrome 
Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mirror Assembly for Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Series
- Includes Complete Mirror and Mounting Arm
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Description Application Pack
42773 (NEW) Chrome Mirror Assembly Driver 1 Pc./Box
42774 (NEW) Chrome Mirror Assembly Passenger 1 Pc./Box

®
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Stainless Kenworth T600 Above Headlight Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Above Headlight Fender Guards for Kenworth T600 Trucks
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Stainless Kenworth T600 Below Headlight Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Below Headlight Fender Guards for Kenworth T600 Trucks
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29041 (NEW) Above Headlight Fender Guards Carded 1 Pair/Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
29042 (NEW) Below Headlight Fender Guards Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T800 Curved Glass Models 
Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fender Guards for 2007+ Kenworth T800 Curved Glass Trucks
- Shield and Protect Your Fenders from Common Road Debris While Adding A   
  Touch of Class
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29043 (NEW) Stainless Fender Guards Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless Kenworth T800 Aerocab Fender Guards  
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Under Headlight Fender Guards for Kenworth T800 Aerocab Trucks
- Shield and Protect Your Fenders from Common Road Debris While Adding A   
  Touch of Class
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29044 (NEW) Stainless Fender Guards Carded 1 Pair/Card

®

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless
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Stainless International ProStar Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fender Guards for International ProStar Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29070 (NEW) ProStar Fender Guards Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless Kenworth T660 Fender Light Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fender Light Trim for Kenworth T660 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29056 (NEW) T660 Fender Light Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless Peterbilt 387, 2011+ Peterbilt 587 & Kenworth 
T700 Door Window Accent
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Door Window Accent for Peterbilt 387, 2011+ Peterbilt 587 and 
  Kenworth T700 Trucks
- Attaches Below the Passenger and Driver Door Window
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack

29046 (NEW)
Peterbilt 387

2011+ Peterbilt 587
Kenworth T700

Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless Peterbilt 579 Door Window Accent
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Door Window Accent for Peterbilt 579 Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29026 (NEW) 579 Door Window Accent Cared 1 Pair/Card

®

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless
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Stainless International ProStar Fender Guards
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fender Guards for International ProStar Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29070 (NEW) ProStar Fender Guards Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless Kenworth T660 Fender Light Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fender Light Trim for Kenworth T660 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29056 (NEW) T660 Fender Light Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless Peterbilt 387, 2011+ Peterbilt 587 & Kenworth 
T700 Door Window Accent
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Door Window Accent for Peterbilt 387, 2011+ Peterbilt 587 and 
  Kenworth T700 Trucks
- Attaches Below the Passenger and Driver Door Window
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack

29046 (NEW)
Peterbilt 387

2011+ Peterbilt 587
Kenworth T700

Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless Peterbilt 579 Door Window Accent
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Door Window Accent for Peterbilt 579 Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29026 (NEW) 579 Door Window Accent Cared 1 Pair/Card

®
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Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless
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Stainless Peterbilt 567/579 Door Handle Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Door Handle Trim for Peterbilt 567/579 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29025 (NEW) Stainless Door Handle Trim Cared 1 Pair/Card

Stainless Peterbilt 579 Front Step Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Step Trim for Peterbilt 579 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29024 (NEW) Top Front Kick Panel Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless Peterbilt 386 Front Step Trims
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Step Trims for Peterbilt 386 Models
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29020 (NEW) Stainless Front Step Trims Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless Peterbilt 579 Back Step Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Back Step Trim for Peterbilt 579 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Sold in Pairs, Please Specify Upper or Lower Step Trim

Item Number Description Package Pack
29023 (NEW) Upper Back Step Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card
29022 (NEW) Lower Back Step Trim Boxed 1 Pair/Box

®

29023

29022

430
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®

Stainless Kenworth T700 Front Upper Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Upper Step Kick Plate for Kenworth 700 Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Hardware Included, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29048 (NEW) Front Upper Step Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless 2010+ Kenworth T660 (EPA) Front Upper Step 
Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Upper Step Kick Plate for 2010+ Kenworth T660 (EPA)Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware to the Upper Step
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29054 (NEW) Front Upper Step Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless 2007-09 Kenworth T660 Front Upper Step 
Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Upper Step Kick Plate for 2007-09 Kenworth T660 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware to the Upper Step
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29053 (NEW) Front Upper Step Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T660 Front Lower Step 
Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Lower Step Kick Plate for 2007+ Kenworth T660 Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware to the Lower Step
- 430 Stainless Steel, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29055 (NEW) 2007+ Kenworth T660 Boxed 1 Pair/Box

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless
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Stainless 2003+ Volvo VN Front Upper Fairing Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Upper Fairing Kick Plate for 2003+ Volvo VN Trucks
- Protects Painted Finish from Everyday Wear and Tear of Entering Into the Truck
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29064 (NEW) Front Upper Fairing Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

®

Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T660, T680, T700 Back Upper 
Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                             
- Stainless Steel Back Upper Step Kick Plate for 2007+ Kenworth T660, T680,  
  T700 Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29050 (NEW) Back Upper Step Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless 2007+ Kenworth T660, T680, T700 Back Lower 
Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                             
- Stainless Steel Back Lower Step Kick Plate for 2007+ Kenworth T660, T680,  
  T700 Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29049 (NEW) Back Lower Step Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Stainless Kenworth T700 Front Lower Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Lower Step Kick Plate for Kenworth T700 Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Hardware Included, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29047 (NEW) Front Lower Step Kick Plate Boxed 1 Pair/Box

430
Stainless
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Stainless
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Stainless
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Stainless
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Stainless 2006+ Volvo VNL Front Lower Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Lower Step Kick Plate for Volvo 2006+ VNL Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29060 (NEW) Front Lower Step Kick Plate Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2006+ Volvo VNL Back Lower Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Back Lower Step Kick Plate for Volvo 2006+ VNL Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29061 (NEW) Back Lower Step Kick Plate Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2003+ Volvo VN Front Lower Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Front Lower Step Kick Plate for Volvo 2003+ VN Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware and 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29062 (NEW) Front Lower Step Kick Plate Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2003+ Volvo VN Back Lower Step Kick Plate
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Lower Rear Step Insert for 2003+ Volvo VN Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29063 (NEW) Back Lower Step Kick Plate Carded 1 Pair/Card

®

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

www.uapac.com16



Products not shown to scale.  Specifications subject to change without notice.                  UN150215
© 2015 United Pacific Industries, Long Beach, CA.  All Rights Reserved.                                       Toll Free: (800) 790-6988     Fax: (888) 986-5988

8

WHAT’S NEW MAR
2015

Like Us on

Stainless International ProStar/LoneStar Louvered Vent Covers
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Louvered Vent Covers for International ProStar/LoneStar Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29071 (NEW) Louvered Vent Covers Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless 2011+ Volvo EPA Urea Tank Filler Cover Panel 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Urea Tank Filler Cover Panel for 2011+ Volvo EPA Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Drilling Required, Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29067 (NEW) 2011+ Volvo EPA Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless 2003+ Volvo VN License Plate Holder
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel License Holder for 2003+ Volvo VN Trucks
- Attaches Using Supplied Hardware
- License Plate Bezels Included
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Please Specify One or Two License Plate Holder

Item Number Description Package Pack
29065 (NEW) 1 Plate Holder Boxed 1 Pc./Box
29066 (NEW) 2 Plate Holder Boxed 1 Pc./Box

29065

29066

Stainless Kenworth T700 Bunk Vent Cover Trim Kit
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bunk Vent Cover Trim Kit for Kenworth T700 Trucks
- The Bunk Vent Cover Consists of the Vent Cover and Outer Trim Ring
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold As A 2-Piece Kit

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29045 (HOT) Kenworth T700 Carded 1 Set/Card

®
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18” Black Diamond Stitched Leather Steering Wheel Cover
Description                                                                                              
- 18 “ Black Diamond Stitched Leather Steering Wheel Cover

Item Number Description Package Pack
70118 (NEW) Black Diamond Stitching Carded 1 Pc./Card
70119 (NEW) Blue Diamond Stitching Carded 1 Pc./Card
70120 (NEW) Red Diamond Stitching Carded 1 Pc./Card

PAR 36 Rubber Work Light
Description                                                                                              
- Durable Synthetic Rubber Housing Resists Corrosion
- Rubber Housing Cushions Trapezoidal Seal Beam from Shock and Vibration
- Mounts on Swivel Base Bracket
- Universal 5/16” Mounting Stud 
- Mounting Hardware Allows Mounting in Any Position

4 13/16”

2”

3 1/8”

Stainless International ProStar Fuel Filler Insert Trim
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Fuel Filler Insert Trim for International ProStar Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Attaches Using Supplied 3M Two-Sided Tape, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29073 (NEW) Fuel Filler Insert Trim Carded 1 Pair/Card

Stainless International Backup Light Bracket
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Backup Light Bracket for International Trucks
- 430 Stainless Steel
- Hardware Not Included, Sold in Pairs

Item Number Description Package Pack
29072 (NEW) Stainless Backup Light Bracket Boxed 1 Pair/Box

®

Black Stitching Blue Stitching Red Stitching

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
36451 (HOT) 3 Watt x 9 Flood IP67 1 Pc./Card

New Redesigned
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Item Number LEDs Lens Plug Pack
37200 (HOT) 21 Amber Amber 1156 1 Pc./Card
37201 (HOT) 21 Red Red 1156 1 Pc./Card
37202 (HOT) 21 Amber Clear 1156 1 Pc./Card
37203 (HOT) 21 Red Clear 1156 1 Pc./Card
37574 (HOT) 21 Amber Amber 1157 1 Pc./Card
37575 (HOT) 21 Red Red 1157 1 Pc./Card
37576 (HOT) 21 Amber Clear 1157 1 Pc./Card
37577 (HOT) 21 Red Clear 1157 1 Pc./Card
37095 (HOT) 21 Amber Clear 1156 1 Pc./Card
37096 (HOT) 21 Red Clear 1156 1 Pc./Card
37097 (HOT) 21 Amber Smoke 1157 1 Pc./Card
37098 (HOT) 21 Red Smoke 1157 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Plug Pack
31210 (NEW) 21 Amber Amber 1156 1 Pc./Box
31211 (NEW) 21 Amber Clear 1156 1 Pc./Box
31212 (NEW) 21 Amber Smoke 1156 1 Pc./Box
31213 (NEW) 21 Red Red 1156 1 Pc./Box
31214 (NEW) 21 Red Clear 1156 1 Pc./Box
31215 (NEW) 21 Red Smoke 1156 1 Pc./Box
31216 (NEW) 21 Amber Amber 1157 1 Pc./Box
31217 (NEW) 21 Amber Clear 1157 1 Pc./Box
31218 (NEW) 21 Amber Smoke 1157 1 Pc./Box
31219 (NEW) 21 Red Red 1157 1 Pc./Box
31220 (NEW) 21 Red Clear 1157 1 Pc./Box
31221 (NEW) 21 Red Smoke 1157 1 Pc./Box

21 LED 3 1/4” Round Harley Signal Light
Description                                                                                              
- 21 LED 3 1/4” Round Harley Signal Light
- Fits Original Harley Davidson Housing, Fits Various Years & Models
- Available with 1156 (Single Function) or 1157 (Dual Function) Plug
- Load Resistor (UP Item # 34205) Maybe Required for Proper Installation

Chrome Harley Rear Turn Signal Housing
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Harley Rear Turn Signal Housing
- Available with 1156 (Single Function) or 1157 (Dual Function) Plug

Item Number Description Plug Pack
30490 (NEW) Rear Turn Signal Housing 1157 1 Pc./Box
30491 (NEW) Rear Turn Signal Housing 1156 1 Pc./Box

21 LED 3 1/4” Round Harley Signal Light with Housing
Description                                                                                                
- 21 LED 3 1/4” Round Harley Signal Light with Housing
- Fits Original Harley Davidson Housing, Fits Various Years & Models
- Available with 1156 (Single Function) or 1157 (Dual Function) Plug
- Load Resistor (UP Item # 34205) Maybe Required for Proper Installation

© 2015–2016 United Pacific Industries Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 19
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33 mm Thread-On “Low Rider” Nut Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic 33 mm Thread-On Nut Covers, Available in Various Sizes and Styles
- 33 mm Nut Cover Fits Lug Nuts on Hub Piloted Wheels
- All Nut Cover are Flanged to Cover Up the Flange on the 33 mm Nut

Chrome Nut Cover - Steel
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plated Steel Nut Covers
- Available in Bulk or 10 Piece Display Pack

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack
10719B (NEW) 33 mm 2” Yes 1 Pc./Bag
10064 (HOT) 33 mm 2 3/4” Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10064B (HOT) 33 mm 2 3/4” Yes 1 Pc./Bag

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack
10018 (HOT) 3/4” 11/16” Standard No 100/Case

10018P (HOT) 3/4” 11/16” Standard No 10 Pcs./Pack

1006410719B

30” Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger - Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 30” Heavy Duty Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger with Conspicuity Reflector
- Available in Stainless Steel, Chrome, or Black Painted Finish
- Stainless Steel End Plug Available Separately: Item # 20611

Item Number Bolt Center Finish End Cap Pack
10660 (HOT) 2 1/2” 304 Stainless Open 1 Pair/Box
10849 (HOT) 2 1/2” 430 Stainless Open 1 Pair/Box
10697 (HOT) 2 1/2” Chrome Open 1 Pair/Box

30” Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger w/ Welded End Cap
Description                                                                                              
- 30” Heavy Duty Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger
- Includes Welded End Cap Plug
- 2 1/2” Bolt Pattern

Item Number Bolt Center Finish End Cap Pack
10712 (NEW) 2 1/2” Black Closed 1 Pair/Box
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2 High Power LED 1156 Bulb
Description                                                                                              
- 1156 Bulb with 2 High Power 2 Watt LEDs, Super Bright, 250 Lumens
- Available in Amber, Red, and White
- Single Contact, Straight Pin

2 High Power LED 1157 Bulb
Description                                                                                              
- 1157 Bulb with 2 High Power 2 Watt LEDs, Super Bright, 250 Lumens
- Available in Amber, Red, and White
- Double Contact, Offset Pin

Item Number LEDs Bulb Type Package Pack
36928 (NEW) 2 Amber 1156 Carded 1 Pc./Card
36930 (NEW) 2 Red 1156 Carded 1 Pc./Card
36931 (NEW) 2 White 1156 Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Bulb Type Package Pack
36932 (NEW) 2 Amber 1157 Carded 1 Pc./Card
36934 (NEW) 2 Red 1157 Carded 1 Pc./Card
36935 (NEW) 2 White 1157 Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 WATT X 2
HIGH POWER

LED

2 WATT X 2
HIGH POWER

LED

250
LIGHT

LUMENS

250
LIGHT

LUMENS

Item Number Application Description Pack
42374 (NEW) Driver Light / CB Antenna Bracket 1 Pc./Box
42375 (NEW) Passenger Light / CB Antenna Bracket 1 Pc./Box

Freightliner Cascadia Light / CB Antenna Bracket
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Single Stud Pedestal Light and CB Antenna Bracket for 
  Freightliner Cascadia
- Mount onto Various Freightliner Cascadia Mirror Arms, Simply Remove the 
  Mirror Bracket Mounting Screws, Install the Bracket, and Reinstall the Screws
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack
36926B (NEW) 3 Amber + 3 White 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc./Box

6 High Power LED Dual Color Warning Light
Description                                                                                              
- 6 High Power LED Super Thin, Dual Color, Directional Warning Light, Only 3/8” Tall
- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 19 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light  
  Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 4” Apart
- Approximate Size: 4 7/16” L x 1 1/8” W x 3/8” H, 3 Year Warranty 

4”

1 1/8”

3/8”

4 7/16”

5 7/8”

3 9/16”
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Chrome “Moon” Front Axle Cover - 33 mm Thread-On
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome “Moon” Front Axle Cover with Removable Cap
- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” Bolt Circle / Center Applications 
- 10 Low Profile 33 mm Threade-On Nut Cover Included: Item # 10719B
- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel 

Item Number Description Package Pack
10727 (NEW) 33 mm Thread-On Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36971 (NEW) 5 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36968 (HOT) 5 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
36969 (HOT) 5 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
36970 (HOT) 5 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

3”

3/4”

1 13/16”
Mounting Hole

5 LED “M3 Millennium” Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 5 LED “M3 Millennium” Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number Application Fog Light Hole OEM Number
20893 (NEW) Driver No A21-28619-000
20894 (NEW) Passenger No A21-28619-001
20895 (NEW) Driver Yes A21-28619-002
20896 (NEW) Passenger Yes A21-28619-003

Freightliner Cascadia Bumper Reinforcement
Description                                                                                              
- Bumper End Reinforcement for Freightliner Cascadia
- Available With or Without Tow Hole
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

20894

20896

20893

20895

Item Number Application Fog Light Hole OEM Number
20846 (HOT) Driver No 21-27300-008
20847 (HOT) Passenger No 21-27300-009
20848 (HOT) Driver Yes 21-27300-000
20849 (HOT) Passenger Yes 21-27300-001

Freightliner Cascadia Bumper End
Description                                                                                              
- Bumper End for Freightliner Cascadia
- Available with or without Fog Light Hole
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Replacement 
Low Profile 
Nut Cover

Item # 10719B

3 1/4”

13 13/16”

20849 20848

20847 20846
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2008+ Mack Pinnacle & 2000-08 Vision Exterior Door Handle
Description                                                                                              
- 2008+ Mack Pinnacle & 2000-08 Mack Vision Exterior Door Handle
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

42196B

42197B

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
20937 (NEW) Driver A21-27642-002 Bulk = 1 Pc.
20938 (NEW) Passenger A21-27642-003 Bulk = 1 Pc.

Freightliner Century Bumper End Bracket
Description                                                                                              
- Bumper End Support Bracket for Freightliner Century
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

2093720938

Item Number Finish OEM Number Pack
21266 (NEW) Silver 3610935C2 1 Pc./Box
21270 (HOT) Chrome 3610935C2 1 Pc./Box
21271 (HOT) Black 3610930C1 1 Pc./Box

International 02+ Durastar Bumper - Large Tow Hole
Description                                                                                              
- 2002 and Newer International Durastar Trucks with Large Tow Hole
- Available in Silver, Chrome or Black Finish
- Oversize Freight Policy

21270

21271

21266

Item Number Application Light Cut Out OEM Number
21066 (HOT) Driver 2 21-26684-004
21067 (HOT) Passenger 2 21-26684-005
21068 (HOT) Driver 1 21-26684-002
21069 (HOT) Passenger 1 21-26684-003
21175 (HOT) Driver No 21-26684-000
21176 (HOT) Passenger No 21-26684-001

2005+ Freightliner Century Bumper End
Description                                                                                              
- Bumper End for 2005+ Freightliner Century
- Available with 1 or 2 Light Cut Out, Also Available without Light Cut Out
- Please specify Driver or Passenger Side

®

2106621067

2106821069

21176 21175

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
42196B (NEW) Driver - 1 Pc./Box
42197B (NEW) Passenger PQN001600 1 Pc./Box
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Chrome 1 1/2” Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic 1 1/2” Push-On Nut Covers for Hex Nuts and Bolts

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack
10748B (NEW) 1 1/2” 2 3/4” Yes 1 Pc.

2 3/4”

United Pacific Logo Mud Flap
Description                                                                                              
- Black Rubber Mud Flap with United Pacific Logo
- Available in 24”, 30”, and 36” Long

Item Number Description Package Pack
10587 (NEW) 24” x 24” UP Logo Mud Flap Bulk 1 Pc.
10588 (NEW) 24” x 30” UP Logo Mud Flap Bulk 1 Pc.
10589 (NEW) 24” x 36” UP Logo Mud Flap Bulk 1 Pc.

10587

10588

10589

Item Number Description Housing Pack
20659 (NEW) LED Tail Light w/Blue Dot Chrome 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Housing Pack
20345 (NEW) LED “DUO LAMP” w/Blue Dot Black 1 Pc./Box
20290 (NEW) LED “DUO LAMP” Black 1 Pc./Box

LED “DUO LAMP” Motorcycle Rear Fender Tail Light 
Description                                                                                                         
- LED “DUO LAMP” Motorcycle Rear Fender Tail Light
- Black Custom Application Mounting Bracket, Available with or without Blue Dot
- Perfect for Custom Motorcycles

20345

20290
4 LED or Incandescent 

License Light

Also Available Without 
Blue Dot Item # 20658

®

LED Motorcycle Rear Fender Tail Light - with Blue Dot
1940-53 Chevy Truck Style
Description                                                                                                         
- LED Motorcycle Rear Fender Tail Light with LED License Light
- Chrome Custom Application Mounting Bracket
- Blue Dot with Chrome Plated Ring Looks Exactly As Original
- Blue Dot Can Be Controlled Independently with Additional Wiring

www.uapac.com24
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
37115 (NEW) 21 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

21 LED 05+ Freightliner Century Signal Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- Fits 2005 & Newer Freightliner Century Models
- 21 Amber LED (9 High Power LED and 12 SMD LED) 
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design, Lifetime Warranty

On Running
LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36922 (NEW) 18 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

18 LED 4” Round “GLO” Light
Description                                                                                              
- 18 Red LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light
- Unique Patent “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, All LEDs Lit on Stop
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36924 (NEW) 22 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

22 LED 6” Oval “GLO” Light
Description                                                                                              
- 22 Red LED 6” S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light
- Unique Patent “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, All LEDs Lit on Stop
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

On Running
LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

On Running
LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

4 5/16"

2"

2 1/4"

6 5/16"

2"

5 1/4"

1 1/8"

8 Watt High Power H8/H11/H16 LED Bulb
Description                                                                                              
- High Power H8/H11/H16 LED Bulb
- 8 Watt Cree LED, Cree LEDs Are Made in USA
- 500 Lumens / 6000K Brightness, 12 V Application
- Fan Less Design, Proprietary Integrated Heat Sink Design Dissipates Heat 
  without Use of External Cooling Fan
- Includes In-Line Ballast

Item Number LEDs Bulb Type Package Pack
36927 (NEW) 1 White H8/H11/H16 Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 13/16”

1 9/16”

Fan Less 
Design
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36861B (NEW) 24 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.
36862B (NEW) 24 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.
36863B (NEW) 24 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
36864B (NEW) 24 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

24 LED 12” Dual Function Light Bar -  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 24 LED 12” Dual Function Light Bar, Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber or Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens
- Approximate Size: 12” L x 5/8” W, Mounting Holes Approximately 11 7/16” 
  Apart, Lifetime Warranty

5/8”

13/16”

12”

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack
32706 (NEW) 24 Amber Amber 36861B 1 Pc./Card
32707 (NEW) 24 Red Red 36862B 1 Pc./Card
32708 (NEW) 24 Amber Clear 36863B 1 Pc./Card
32709 (NEW) 24 Red Clear 36864B 1 Pc./Card

24 LED 12” Light Bar with Chrome Housing -  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 24 LED 12” Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel, Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber (UP Item # 36861B), Red (UP Item # 36862B) Lens or 
  Amber LED (UP Item # 36863B), Red (UP Item # 36864B) Clear Lens
- 12” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30933B
- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from
  4 1/2” - 7 38” Apart

11/16”

7/8”

12 1/8”

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack
32700 (NEW) 24 Amber Amber 36861B 1 Pc./Card
32701 (NEW) 24 Amber Clear 36863B 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Application LEDs Lens Pack
32702 (NEW) Driver Amber Amber 1 Pc./Box
32703 (NEW) Passenger Amber Amber 1 Pc./Box
32704 (NEW) Driver Amber Clear 1 Pc./Box
32705 (NEW) Passenger Amber Clear 1 Pc./Box

24 LED Rectangular Dual Headlight Bezel w/ Visor 
-  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 24 LED Chrome Plastic Rectangular Dual Headlight Bezel with Visor
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber (UP Item # 36861B) or Clear (UP Item # 36863B) Lens 
  LED Light Bar
- Chrome Plastic Headlight Bezel Available Separately: Item # 32350B
- US Patent: D571,500 Canadian Industrial Design Registration: 123372, Mexico
  Design Patent: 27174

24 LED Freightliner FLD Headlight Bezel -  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 24 Amber LED Chrome Plastic Headlight Bezel for Freightliner FLD
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber (UP Item # 36861B) or Clear (UP Item # 36863B) Lens 
  LED Light Bar
- Fits Freightliner FLDs with 2 Piece Clip-On Turn Signal Headlight Bezel
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Dual 
Function

Dual 
Function

Dual 
Function

Dual 
Function
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Kenworth is a registered trademark, the use of the registered trademark is solely for demonstration purposes and does 
not constitute affiliation with or endorsement by Kenworth, Paccar, or its associates.

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack
32710 (NEW) 24 Amber Amber 36861B 1 Pc./Card
32711 (NEW) 24 Red Red 36862B 1 Pc./Card
32712 (NEW) 24 Amber Clear 36863B 1 Pc./Card
32713 (NEW) 24 Red Clear 36864B 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Kenworth Hood Emblem Light - 12” GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Kenworth Hood Emblem Light Bezel with 12” LED GLO Light
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber or Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens
- Chrome Plastic Hood Emblem Housing Available Separately: Item # 39878-1 
- *Patent Pending*

2002+ International Durastar Exterior Door Handle
Description                                                                                              
- Exterior Door Handle for 2002+ International Durastar
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Chrome Volvo VNL Exterior Door Handle
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Exterior Door Handle for Volvo VNL
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
42212B (NEW) Driver 2587515C1L 1 Pc.
42213B (NEW) Passenger 2587515C1R 1 Pc.

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
41692 (NEW) Driver 20398466 1 Pc./Box
41693 (NEW) Passenger 20398467 1 Pc./Box

41692

42212B

42213B

41693

®

48 LED 24” Light Bar -  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 48 LED Dual 12” Light Bar with Plastic Bezel
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber or Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens
- Unique Chrome Bezel Design Allows Two 12” LED Light Bars to be Assembled 
  into One 24” Long LED Light Bar
- Chrome Plastic Dual Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30886B
- Stainless Steel Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting 
  Distance from 4 1/2” - 7 38” Apart

3/4”

7/8”

24 1/8”

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

32714 (NEW)
24 Amber/
24 Amber

Amber/
Amber

36861B/
36861B 1 Pc./Card

32715 (NEW)
24 Red/
24 Red

Red/
Red

36862B/
36862B 1 Pc./Card

32716 (NEW)
24 Amber/
24 Amber

Clear/
Clear

36863B/
36863B 1 Pc./Card

32717 (NEW)
24 Red/
24 Red

Clear/
Clear

36864B/
36864B 1 Pc./Card

Dual Function

Dual 
Function
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Item Number Description Package Pack
99079 (NEW) LED “GLO” Light Display Boxed 1 Pc./Box

United Pacific LED “GLO” Light Display - Version 2 
Description                                                                                                         
- United Pacific LED “GLO” Light Display
- Multi Functional Control Allows Drivers to See the Lights in Different Modes of 
  Operations

20293

20292

Incandescent License Light

Item Number Description Blue Dot Pack
20292 (NEW) Red Glass Lens No 1 Pc./Box
20291 (NEW) Red Glass Lens w/ Blue Dot Yes 1 Pc./Box
20293 (NEW) Glass Lens w/ “STOP” Lettering No 1 Pc./Box

“DUO LAMP” Motorcycle Rear Fender Tail Light 
Description                                                                                                         
- Incandescent “DUO LAMP” Motorcycle Rear Fender Tail Light
- Black Custom Application Mounting Bracket, Available with or without Blue Dot
- Perfect for Custom Motorcycles

®

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack
71006 (NEW) 24 Red Red 36862B 1 Pc./Box
71007 (NEW) 24 Red Clear 36864B 1 Pc./Box

Motorcycle Rear Turn Signal Bar with 12” LED Light Bar
-  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- Motorcycle Rear Turn Signal Bar with 12” LED Light Bar
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens
- Motorcycle Rear Turn Signal Bar with Light Cutout Available Separately: 
  Item # 71000

Dual 
Function
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36677 (NEW) 24 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
36678 (NEW) 24 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

24 LED Rectangular Cab Light Assembly - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 24 Amber LED Cab Light with Chrome Plastic Housing
- OEM Fit, Fits Original OEM Mounting Holes
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design

Item Number LEDs Lumens Length Pack
36781 (NEW) 12 2640 lm 7 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
36782 (NEW) 24 5280 lm 13 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
36783 (NEW) 40 8800 lm 21 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
36784 (NEW) 60 13200 lm 31 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
36785 (NEW) 80 17600 lm 41 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
36786 (NEW) 96 21120 lm 50 1/2” 1 Pc./Box

High Power LED Double Row Light Bar 
Description                                                                                              
- 3W High Power “Cree” LED, Double Row LED Light Bar
- 12V - 24V Applcation
- Manufactured with USA Made “Cree” LEDs
- 3 1/8” Tall x 3 1/2” Wide, Light is 4 3/4” Tall with Mounting Bracket
- Available in 6 Different Lengths, Heavy Duty Aluminum Housing

Item Number LEDs Lens OEM Number Pack
37077 (NEW) 7 Amber Amber A06-58770-000 1 Pc./Card
37078 (NEW) 7 Amber Clear A06-58770-000 1 Pc./Card

7 LED Freightliner Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                              
- 7 LED Turn Signal Light for Freightliner
- Fits Freightliner Cascadia and Various Freightliner Models
- Available in Amber or Clear Lens
- OEM Plug, Lifetime Warranty

®

4 3/4”

3 1/8”

3 1/2”

10 11/16"

4"

9 1/8"
mounting hole

2 3/4"

WE 
SUPPORT

IP 67
Rated

Manufactured 
with USA Made
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36923 (NEW) 18 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
36922 (HOT) 18 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

18 LED 4” Round “GLO” Light
Description                                                                                              
- 18 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, All LEDs Lit on Stop
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36925 (NEW) 22 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
36924 (HOT) 22 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

22 LED 6” Oval “GLO” Light
Description                                                                                              
- 22 LED 6” S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, All LEDs Lit on Stop
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

On Running
LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

4 5/16"

2"

2 1/4"

6 5/16"

2"

On Running
LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36680 (NEW) 20 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

20 LED 4” Back-Up Light - Competition Series
Description                                                                                              
- 4” Back-Up Light with 20 Super White LED
- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36679 (NEW) 20 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

20 LED 6” Oval Back-Up Light  - Competition Series
Description                                                                                              
- 6” Oval Back-Up Light with 20 Super White LED
- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

4 5/16"

1 1/2"

2 1/4"

6 5/16"

2 1/2"

®
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3 High Power LED Mini Warning Light
Description                                                                                              
- 3 High Power LED Mini Warning Light with Chrome Bezel
- 12V/24V Application, 12 Flash Pattern
- 3 Wire Hardwired, Dual Function
- Available in Amber or Clear Lens

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36681B (NEW) 3 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
36682B (NEW) 3 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36869 (NEW) 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
36870 (NEW) 3 Blue Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card
36871 (NEW) 3 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
36872 (NEW) 3 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

3 LED Dual Function Mini Diamond Light
Description                                                                                              
- 3 LED Dual Function Mini Auxiliary/Utility Light, Unique Faceted Diamond Lens
- Requires a 3/4” Opening
- Mounts with Enclosed Rubber Grommet
- 3 Wire Hardwired
- Stainless Steel Bezel Available Separately: Item # 20527B

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36855 (NEW) 7 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
36857 (NEW) 7 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

7 LED 6” Oval S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                              
- 6” Oval S/T/T Light with 7 Red LED
- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

LED Flasher Warning Module 
Description                                                                                              
- Converts Regular LED Lights Into Flashing Warning Lights
- 24 Selectable Flash Patterns, Sync or Alternating Flash
- 12V Application, 2 Outputs, 20 AMP Max Draw
- 1 Module Works with 2 LED Lights

Item Number Description Package Pack
90660 (NEW) LED Warning Module Carded 1 Pc./Card

11/16” 1 1/4”

1 13/16”

2 1/4"

6 5/16"

2 1/2"

SAE J595
Class 1

IPX7
Rated

Dual
Function

Unique Faceted 
Diamond Lens

Sync or Alternating Flash24 Selectable Flash Patterns

Dual 
Function

12V
OPERATING

VOLTAGE
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48 LED Dual 12” Light Bar -  GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 48 LED Dual 12” Light Bar with Chrome Housing, Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber Lens (UP Item # 36861B), Red Lens (UP Item # 36862B) 
  or Amber LED (UP Item # 36863B), Red LED (UP Item # 36864B) with Clear Lens
- Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware Included
- Chrome Plastic Dual Light Bar Housing Available Separately: Item # 30934B
- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from
  4 1/2” - 7 38” Apart

LED Freightliner Mirror Cover - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Mirror Cover with 12” LED GLO Light Bar for 2005+ Freightliner 
  Century and Columbia Trucks
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Available with Amber LED (UP Item # 36861B) or Amber LED with Clear Lens  
  (UP Item # 36863B)
- Chrome Plastic Light Bar Mirror Cover Available Separately: 
  Item # 42073 - Driver / Item # 42077 - Passenger
- Mounts Directly onto the Mirror Bracket/Post. The Mounting Holes for Screws 
  Are 12-1/2” Apart 
- Sold Separately, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

1 7/8”

7/8”

13 3/4”

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

32718 (NEW)
24 Amber/
24 Amber

Amber/
Amber

36861B/
36861B 1 Pc./Card

32719 (NEW)
24 Red/
24 Red

Red/
Red

36862B/
36862B 1 Pc./Card

32720 (NEW)
24 Amber/
24 Amber

Clear/
Clear

36863B/
36863B 1 Pc./Card

32721 (NEW)
24 Red/
24 Red

Clear/
Clear

36864B/
36864B 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack
32722 (NEW) 24 Amber Amber 36861B 1 Pc.
32723 (NEW) 24 Amber Clear 36863B 1 Pc.

24 LED 2005+ Freightliner Mirror Light Bar - GLO Light 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Mirror Light Bar Housing with 12” LED Light Bar for 2005+  
  Freightliner Mirror Cover
- Unique Patented “GLO” Design
- Chrome Plastic Mirror Light Bar Housing Available Separately: Item # 42069B
- Only Fit UP Item # 42060, 42061B, and 42062B

1 7/8”

11/16”

14 3/8”

Item Number Application LEDs Lens Pack
42398 (NEW) Driver Amber Amber 1 Pc./Box
42399 (NEW) Passenger Amber Amber 1 Pc./Box
42400 (NEW) Driver Amber Clear 1 Pc./Box
42401 (NEW) Passenger Amber Clear 1 Pc./Box

Dual Function

Dual Function

Dual 
Function
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Traffic Arrow Switch 
Description                                                                                              
- Traffic Arrow Switch for United Pacific Directional / Warning Light Bar
- Allow User to Select Desired Warning Pattern and Flash Direction
- Available with or without LED Indicators

Item Number Description Package Pack
40089 (NEW) With LED Indicators Boxed 1 Pc./Box
40090 (NEW) Without LED Indicators Boxed 1 Pc./Box

High Power LED Directional / Warning Light Bars
Description                                                                                              
- High Power LED Directional / Warning Light Bars
- Super Slim Profile, Only 7/8” Tall  x 1 1/2” Wide, Available in 4 Different Length
- 20 Warning Patterns and 11 Arrow Patterns
- Brackets Required for Installation, Mounting Brackets Sold Separately: Item #  
  36941B Surface Mount Bracket or 36942B L Bracket
- 4 Wire Hardwired, Heavy Duty Aluminum Housing

Item Number Light Head LEDs Length Pack
36943 (HOT) 4 12 Amber 18” 1 Pc./Box
36944 (HOT) 6 18 Amber 26 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
36945 (HOT) 8 24 Amber 35” 1 Pc./Box
36946 (HOT) 10 30 Amber 43 1/2” 1 Pc./Box 18”

7/8”

1 1/2”

26 1/2”

35”

43 1/2”

SAE J595
Class 13

IPX7
Rated

Mounting Bracket for LED Light Bars
Description                                                                                              
- Mounting Bracket for LED Light Bars

Item Number Description Package Pack
36941B (HOT) Surface Mount Bracket Bulk 1 Pc.
36942B (HOT) L Bracket Bulk 1 Pc.

36941B

36942B
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Stainless 2005+ Freightliner Century Bug Deflector 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflector for 2005+ Freightliner Century Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required, 430 Stainless
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29091 (NEW) 2005+ Freightliner Century Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless Freightliner FLD 120/112 Bug Deflector 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflector for Freightliner FLD 120/112 Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required, 430 Stainless
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29093 (NEW) Freightliner FLD 120/112 Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Bug Deflector 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflector for 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required, 430 Stainless
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29090 (NEW) 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Stainless Freightliner Columbia Bug Deflector 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflector for Freightliner Columbia Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required, 430 Stainless
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29092 (NEW) Freightliner Columbia Boxed 1 Pc./Box

®

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

430
Stainless
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Kenworth Window Crank 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Kenworth Window Crank, Fits Various Kenworth Models and Years
- OEM Part Number: 20-16677

Item Number OEM Part Number Package Pack
41544 (NEW) 20-16677 Carded 1 Pc./Card

30” Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger - Competition Series
Description                                                                                              
- 30” Heavy Duty Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger, Competition Series
- Available in 430 Stainless Steel, Chrome, or Black Painted Finish
- Stainless Steel End Plug Available Separately: Item # 20611

Item Number Bolt Center Finish End Cap Pack
11300 (NEW) 2 1/2” Chrome End 1 Pair/Box
11310 (NEW) 2 1/2” Stainless End 1 Pair/Box
11320 (NEW) 2 1/2” Black End 1 Pair/Box

E
n

d
 C

ap

Freightliner Cascadia Mirror Cover 
Description                                                                                              
- Mirror Cover for Freightliner Cascadia
- Available in Chrome or Black Finish
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Finish Application OEM Number Pack
42396 (NEW) Black Driver TL28715 1 Pc./Box
42397 (NEW) Black Passenger TL28714 1 Pc./Box
42355 (HOT) Chrome Driver TL28713 1 Pc./Box
42356 (HOT) Chrome Passenger TL28712 1 Pc./Box

Stainless Freightliner Classic/Classic XL Bug Deflector 
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Steel Bug Deflector for Freightliner Classic/Classic XL Trucks
- Drilling of Mounting Holes through Hood Required, 430 Stainless
- Mounts Behind Grill Bezel, Installation Hardware Included

Item Number Fits Package Pack
29094 (NEW) Freightliner Classic/Classic XL Boxed 1 Pc./Box

42396

42356

430
Stainless

430
Stainless

© 2015–2016 United Pacific Industries Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 35



WHAT’S NEW JUL
2015

Products not shown to scale.  Specifications subject to change without notice.                  UN150625
© 2015 United Pacific Industries, Long Beach, CA.  All Rights Reserved.                                       Toll Free: (800) 790-6988     Fax: (888) 986-5988

8

WHAT’S NEW JUL
2015

Like Us on

®

®
Aluminum Glad-Hand Extension Handles
Description                                                                                              
- Aluminum Glad-Hand Extension Handles
- Includes 1 Blue and 1 Red Handle

Item Number Description Package Pack
90626 (NEW) Extension Handles Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Chrome 33mm Push-On Spike Nut Cover 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Push-On Spike Nut Cover
- Fits 33mm Across Nut without Flange

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack
10769 (NEW) 33mm 3 1/8” No 10/Pack

King Pin Lock 
Description                                                                                              
- Heavy Duty Fifth Wheel Lock for Standard Fixed King Pin
- Trailer Theft Deterrent Device
- Keyed Different

Item Number Description Package Pack
90100 (NEW) King Pin Lock Boxed 1 Pc./Box

3 1/8”

+

United Pacific is a 
Proud Sponsor of the 
2015 Special Olympic

 World Games

United Pacific is a 
Proud Sponsor of the 
2015 Special Olympic

 World Games

New Retail Card 
Packaging
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Item Number Length LEDs LED Heads Pack
36668 (NEW) 49” 36 8 1 Pc./Box
36669 (NEW) 49” 48 12 1 Pc./Box
36670 (NEW) 49” 60 16 1 Pc./Box

49” High Power LED Warning Light Bar 
Description                                                                                              
- 49” High Power LED Warning Light Bar, 12V - 24V Application, 26 Flash Pattern
- 3 LED Fresnel Optics for Front / Rear Lightheads and 6 LED Large D-Fuser for 
  Corner Lightheads
- SAE J845, Class 13, IPX 4 Rated
- Available with 8 (4 Inboards) Lightheads, 12 (8 Inboards) Lightheads, or 16 (12 
  Inboards) Lightheads
- Brackets Required for Installation, Includes Standard Bolt / Strap Mount Bracket

®

6 High Power LED Super Thin Warning Light
Description                                                                                              
- 6 High Power LED Super Thin Warning Light, Only 1/4” Tall
- 12V - 24V Application, 23 Flash Pattern
- 3 Wire Hardwired
- Surface Mount, Mounting Holes are 4 3/4” Apart
- Approximate Size: 5 1/8” L x 1 3/16” W x 1/4” H, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack
36683B (NEW) 6 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
36684B (NEW) 6 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38455B (NEW) 8 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.
38456B (NEW) 8 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38455BAK (NEW) 8 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Kit
38456BRK (NEW) 8 Red Red Bulk 1 Kit

8 LED 2 1/2” Clearance / Marker Light - Reflectorized Lens
Description                                                                                              
- 8 LED 2 1/2” Clearance / Marker Light with Reflectorized Lens
- Kit Includes 2 1/2” Lamp, Rubber Grommet (Item # 31503) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Lifetime Warranty

2 1/2"

1 1/8"

SAE J845
Class 13

IPX 4 
Rated

Standard Bolt / Strap Mount

4 3/4”

5 1/8”

49”

1/4”

36668 - 8 LED Lightheads

36669 - 12 LED Lightheads

36670 - 16 LED Lightheads

2 5/16”

13”

31503 34210

2 1/2” LED LIGHT ONLY

2 1/2” LED LIGHT KIT
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2003+ Volvo VNL Grill Screw Set 
Description                                                                                              
- Grill Screw Set for 2003+ Volvo VNL
- 10 Complete Sets of Mounting Hardware

Item Number Description Package Pack
21039B (NEW) 03+ Volvo VNL Screw Set Bag 1 Set/Bag

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36774B (NEW) 6 Amber / Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36774BARK-B (NEW) 6 Amber / Red Bulk 1 Kit

6 LED Fender Mount Clearance / Marker Light
Description                                                                                              
- 6 LED Fender Mount Clearance / Marker Light 
- Dual Color Lens with 3 Amber and 3 Red LEDs
- Kit Includes LED Light and Mounting Bracket (Item # 33006), Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38479B (NEW) 3 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

3 LED 14 1/4” ID Light Bar
Description                                                                                              
- 3 LED 14 1/4” ID Light Bar 
- 2 Wire Hardwired
- Mounting Holes are 8 1/2” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

®

2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Center Bumper Inner 
Reinforcement
Description                                                                                              
- Center Bumper Inner Reinforcement for 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia
- Available with or without Tow Hole
- Item Subject to Oversize Freight Policy

Item Number OEM Part Number Tow Hole Pack
20842 (NEW) 21-28443-000 No 1 Pc./Box
20843 (NEW) 21-28443-004 Yes 1 Pc./Box

20842 - Bumper Reinforcement without Tow Hole

20843 - Bumper Reinforcement with Tow Hole

13/16”

7/8”

14 1/4”

8 1/2”

LED LIGHT ONLY

LED LIGHT KIT

3 3/4"

1 1/16"
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Freightliner Cascadia Black Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Black Mirror Assembly for Freightliner Cascadia
- Includes Complete Mirror and Mounting Arm
- Electric Operation with Heat, Black Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Freightliner Cascadia Chrome Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mirror Assembly for Freightliner Cascadia
- Includes Complete Mirror and Mounting Arm
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Black Mirror 
Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Black Mirror Cover for Peterbilt 385, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number OEM Part Number Application Pack
42392 (NEW) A22-60713-002 Driver 1 Pc./Box
42393 (NEW) A22-60713-001 Passenger 1 Pc./Box

Item Number OEM Part Number Application Pack
42394 (NEW) A22-60713-005 Driver 1 Pc./Box
42395 (NEW) A22-60713-003 Passenger 1 Pc./Box

Item Number OEM Part Number Application Pack
42777 (NEW) R59-1019-11 Driver 1 Pc./Box
42778 (NEW) R59-1010-11 Passenger 1 Pc./Box

1997 - 2008 International 4700, 4900, 7100, 8100, 8200, 
8300 Exterior Door Handle 
Description                                                                                              
- 1997 - 2008 International 4700, 4900, 7100, 8100, 8200, 8300 Exterior Door Handle

Item Number OEM Part Number Package Pack
42220B (NEW) 3550931C91 Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk
42211B (HOT) 3550931C91 Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

42220B

42221B

®
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18” Stainless Steel “Boss” Steering Wheel 
Description                                                                                              
- 18” Stainless Steel “Boss” Steering Wheel 
- Highly Polished Mirror, Stainless Steel Finish, Wheel Only 
- Hub and Horn Assembly Sold Separately, Fits United Pacific Hub/Horn 
  Assembly Only 

18” Stainless Steel Steering Wheel 
Description                                                                                              
- 18” Stainless Steel Steering Wheel 
- Highly Polished Mirror, Stainless Steel Finish, Wheel Only 
- Hub and Horn Assembly Sold Separately, Fits United Pacific Hub/Horn 
  Assembly Only 

Item Number Description Package Pack
88215 (NEW) 4 Spoke “Boss” Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Package Pack
88210 (HOT) 4 Spoke Steering Wheel Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Color Retail 
Packaging

Color Retail 
Packaging

33 mm Thread-On “Moon” Front Axle Cover Set
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Front ABS Axle Cover Set with Unique “Moon” Design
- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” Bolt Circle/Center Applications
- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel, 33 mm Thread-On Nut Cover
- New Solid One Piece Cover, Includes 1 Cover and 10 Nut Covers Per Kit
- Replacement Parts: 33 mm Thread-On Nut Cover (Item # 10064B)

Item Number Description Style Pack
10253 (NEW) 33 mm Thread-On Moon 1 Kit/Box

Color Retail 
Packaging

Chrome Plastic “Moon” Rear Axle Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Rear “Moon” Axle Cover with Removable Cap
- Vintage Moon Cap Design, Sleep Aerodynamic Look
- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” Bolt Circle/Center Applications
- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel
- Includes 1 Cover, 1 Cap, and Ten 33 mm Thread-On Nut Covers Per Kit

Item Number Description Style Pack
10277 (HOT) 33 mm Thread-On Moon 1 Kit/Box

®

One Piece Moon Cap Design
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Chrome Splitter Button 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Splitter Button for Eaton Fuller Shifter
- Available for Eaton Fuller 13 and 15 Speed Shifter

Stainless Gearshift Knob Cover  
Description                                                                                              
- Stainless Gearshift Knob Cover for Eaton Fuller Shifter
- Also Fits United Pacific Item # 70176/70177

Item Number Description Speed Pack
70265 (NEW) Fits Eaton A-6913 13 1 Pc./Card
70270 (NEW) Fits Eaton A-6915 15 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
70176-2 (HOT) Gearshift Knob Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Range Selector Cover  
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Range Selector Cover for Eaton Fuller Shift Knobs

Item Number Description Package Pack
70273 (HOT) Fits Eaton Fuller Shifter Carded 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Gearshift Knob   
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Aluminum Gearshift Knob for Eaton Fuller Shifter
- Available for 13/18 & 9/10 Speed Eaton Fuller Transmissions

Item Number Description Speed Pack
70176 (HOT) Gearshift Knob 13/18 1 Pc./Box
70177(HOT) Gearshift Knob 9/10 1 Pc./Box

®
41021 41069

Chrome Lower Gearshift Cover   
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Lower Gearshift Knob Cover for Eaton Fuller Shifter
- Available in Chrome Plastic or Chrome Steel

Item Number Description Finish Pack
41021 (HOT) Gearshift Cover Plastic 1 Pc./Card
41069 (HOT) Gearshift Cover Steel 1 Pc./Card
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18” x 6” Top Mud Flap 
Description                                                                                              
- 18” x 6” Top Mud Flap for Item # 10702

Item Number Description Package Pack
10585 (NEW) Quarter Fender Set Boxed 1 Pair/Box

Item Number Description Package Pack
10609 (NEW) 18” x 6” Top Mud Flap Bulk 1 Pc./Bulk

24” x 24” Stainless Quarter Fender Set - Competition Series
Description                                                                                              
- 24” x 24” Stainless Quarter Fender with Tube Bracket
- 430 Stainless Steel  
- Internal Mounting System, Eliminates the Need for U-Bolts and Other External 
  Hardware, Mounting Post Not Included
- Sold in Pairs, Color Retail Box Packaging

Color Retail 
Packaging

10702

Chrome Deluxe LED License Plate Frame 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Deluxe License Plate Frame with 5 Red LED Third Brake Light or 5  
  Amber LED Auxiliary Light, Includes 11 LED License Plate Light
- New Deluxe Vintage Design

Chrome Spike Fasteners 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Spike Fasteners, Perfect for License Plate
- Approximate Size: 3/4” Dia. x 1” L

Item Number Description Package Pack
10878 (NEW) Spike Fasteners Carded 4 Pcs./Card

1”

3/4”

6”

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
50148 (NEW) 5 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
50149 (NEW) 5 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

Deluxe Vintage Design

Deluxe Vintage Design

Chrome Deluxe License Plate Frame 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Deluxe License Plate Frame 
- New Deluxe Vintage Design

Item Number Description Package Pack
50139B (NEW) License Plate Frame Bulk 1 Pc.

18”

www.uapac.com42
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Universal Front Hub Cap 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Steel Universal Notched Front Hub Cap with Hubdometer Hole 
- 1” Lip, Fits 4, 5, or 6 Notched Hubs, May Not Fit Some 4 Even Notched Hub

Item Number Description Application Pack
42775 (NEW) Black Mirror Assembly Driver 1 Pc./Box
42776 (NEW) Black Mirror Assembly Passenger 1 Pc./Box
42773 (HOT) Chrome Mirror Assembly Driver 1 Pc./Box
42774 (HOT) Chrome Mirror Assembly Passenger 1 Pc./Box

2002+ International TranStar Corner Bumper Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Corner Bumper Cover for 2002+ International TranStar
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
20758 (NEW) Driver 3559058C3 1 Pc./Box
20759 (NEW) Passenger 3559059C3 1 Pc./Box

Chrome Spike Axle Cover - 33 mm Thread-On
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Axle Cover with 33 mm Thread-On Spike Nut Cover
- Removable Dome Hub Cap

Item Number Description Application Pack
10252 (NEW) 33 mm Thread-On Front 1 Set/Box
10275 (HOT) 33 mm Thread-On Rear 1 Set/Box

Item Number Lip Style Material Pack
10109 (NEW) 1” Dome Chrome 1 Pc.

Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Mirror Assembly for Peterbilt 387, 587 & Kenworth T2000, T700 Series
- Includes Complete Mirror and Mounting Arm
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome or Black Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Color Retail 
Packaging

1”

10275

10252
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Red Rectangular Quick Mount Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 3 1/4 x 1 9/16” Rectangular Quick Mount Reflector
- Hermetically Sealed Acrylic Lens with Adhesive Backing

Item Number Description Package Pack
30708 (NEW) Red Quick Mount Reflector Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38747BRK (NEW) 15 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

15 Red LED Rectangular S/T/T Light Kit
Description                                                                                              
- 15 Red LED Rectangular S/T/T Light Kit, Unique Lens Design
- Kit Includes Light (Item # 38747), Grommet (Item # 31516), and Plug (Items # 34216)

Incandescent Oval Crystal S/T/T Light 
Description                                                                                              
- Incandescent Oval Crystal Stop, Turn, and Tail Light

Item Number Description Package Pack
33539B (NEW) Oval Crystal S/T/T Light Bulk 1 Pc.

Submersible Combination Light Lens
Description                                                                                              
- Submersible Combination Light Lens
- Designed with Acrylic Lens and Impact Resistant Housing
- Replacement Lens for Item # 31165K

Item Number Description Package Pack
33090 (NEW) Combination Light Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

6 5/8"

4 3/4"

1 3/4"

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

2 1/4"

38747 31516 34216

+ +

31165K

Replacement Lens for 31165K

5/16”

1 3/4”

3 1/2”

www.uapac.com44



Products not shown to scale.  Specifications subject to change without notice.                  UN150925
© 2015 United Pacific Industries, Long Beach, CA.  All Rights Reserved.                                       Toll Free: (800) 790-6988     Fax: (888) 986-5988

®

1

WHAT’S NEW OCT
2015

Like Us on

Freightliner Columbia Projection Headlight
Description                                                                                              
- Freightliner Columbia Projection Headlight
- Fits Various 1996+ Freightliner Columbia Models
- Unique Dual LED Position Light Bar, Available in Crystal Design
- Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Lens Provide Unparalleled Protection from
  Road Hazards
- DOT/SAE Approved
 - Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side, 1 Year Warranty

Item Number Application Description Pack
31256 (NEW) Driver Chrome 1 Pc./Box
31257 (NEW) Passenger Chrome 1 Pc./Box

Technical Specifications
Low Beam Application
12V DC Input
3.9 Amps / 46.8 Watt
FMVSS 571

High Beam Application
12V DC Input
4.5 Amps / 54 Watt
FMVSS 571

Volvo VN / VNL 2004+ Projection Headlight
Description                                                                                              
- Volvo VN / VNL 2004+ and Newer Projection Headlight
- Unique Dual LED Position Light Bar, Available in Crystal or Blackout Design
- Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Lens Provide Unparalleled Protection from
  Road Hazards 
- DOT/SAE Approved
 - Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side, 1 Year Warranty

Item Number Application Description Pack
31263 (NEW) Driver Chrome 1 Pc./Box
31264 (NEW) Passenger Chrome 1 Pc./Box
31268 (NEW) Driver Blackout 1 Pc./Box
31269 (NEW) Passenger Blackout 1 Pc./Box

Technical Specifications
Low Beam Application
12V DC Input
4.1 Amps / 49.2 Watt
FMVSS 571

High Beam Application
12V DC Input
4.5 Amps / 54 Watt
FMVSS 571

© 2015–2016 United Pacific Industries Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 45



Products not shown to scale.  Specifications subject to change without notice.                  UN150925
© 2015 United Pacific Industries, Long Beach, CA.  All Rights Reserved.                                       Toll Free: (800) 790-6988     Fax: (888) 986-5988

®

2

WHAT’S NEW OCT
2015

Like Us on

Item Number Mount Application Flash Pattern Lens
36921 (NEW) Magnet 12V - 24V 22 Clear
37116 (HOT) Permanent 12V - 24V 22 Clear

30 High Power LED Micro Strobe Warning Bar
Description                                                                                              
- 30 High Power LED Micro Strobe Warning Bar
- 12V - 24V Application, 22 Flash Pattern
- Available in Magnet Mount or Permanent Mount
- SAEJ845, Class 1 Rated

36666

36921 37116

36667

5 LED 7” Dual Function Headlight
Description                                                                                              
- 5 High Power LED 7” Headlight, PHILIPS LUMILEDS 
- Reinforced Aluminum Reflector, Rugged Anti-Vibration Construction 
- Improved Visibility with Whiter Light Output that is Closer to the Color Temperature  
  of Daylight 

3 High Power LED Beacon Light
Description                                                                                              
- 3 High Power LED Beacon Light
- 12V - 24V Application, 5 Flash Pattern
- Available in Magnet Mount or Permanent Mount
- SAE IPX6, Class 2 Rated

Technical Specifications
Low Beam Application
12-24V DC Input
1.7 Amps @ 12.8V DC
Lumen Output: 500
FMVSS108 Compliant
IP67 Rating

High Beam Application
12-24V DC Input
2.6 Amps @ 12.8V DC
1.3 Amps @ 28.0V DC
Lumen Output: 1000
FMVSS108 Compliant
IP67 Rating

Item Number Description Package Pack
31289 (NEW) Black 7” LED Carded 1 Pc./Card
31391 (NEW) Chrome 7” LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Mount Application Flash Pattern
36666 (NEW) Magnet Mount 12V - 24V 5
36667 (NEW) Permanent Mount 12V - 24V 5

SAE J845
Class 1

15 WATT X 1
HIGH POWER

LED
3 WATT X 4
HIGH POWER

LED

1 3/8”

9 3/4”

3 3/16”

4”

4 5/8”

8 High Power 6 Watt LED Work Light
Description                                                                                              
- 8 High Power 6 Watt LED Work Light
- 9V-80V Application, 2800 Lumens
- Mounting Studs are Approximately 4 5/16” Apart

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
36940B (NEW) 6 Watt x 8 Flood IP69K 1 Pc./Card

6 WATT X 8
HIGH POWER

LED
2800
LIGHT

LUMENS
9V - 80V
MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE

4 7/16”

7 3/16”

4 5/16”

4 5/16”

6 3/4”
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36673 (NEW) 2 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36675 (NEW) 2 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36676 (NEW) 2 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 High Power LED “Hyper Mini” Pedestal Light 
Description                                                                                              
- 1W Rebel 3045 LED, 100% Waterproof Compact Design
- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing
- Vertical & Horizontal Mounting Application
- Universal Application, Install Anywhere14 LED 12” Auxiliary Warning Light

Description                                                                                              
- 14 LED 12” Auxiliary Warning Light
- 3 Wire Hardwired, 6 Flash Pattern
- Mounting Holes Approximately 11 7/16” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

14 LED 12” Auxiliary Warning Light with Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                              
- 14 LED 12” Auxiliary Warning Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel
-  Available in Amber and Red LEDs with Clear Lens 
- 6 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization
- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 
  4 1/2” - 7 3/8” Apart, Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware Included
- 12” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30933B

Item Number LEDs Lens Flash Pattern Pack
37195B (NEW) 14 White Clear 6 1 Pc.
37192B (HOT) 14 Amber Clear 6 1 Pc.
37194B (HOT) 14 Red Clear 6 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Flash Pattern Pack
36851 (NEW) 14 White Clear 6 1 Pc./Card
37190 (HOT) 14 Amber Clear 6 1 Pc./Card
37191 (HOT) 14 Red Clear 6 1 Pc./Card

11/16”

11 7/16”

12”

1 7/8”

2 3/16”

3/4”

3/4”

++

38170B 38171B 31505 34210

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38170BAK (NEW) 9 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38171BRK (NEW) 9 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light Kit
Description                                                                                              
- 2 Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 9 LEDs
- Available with 9 Amber LEDs or 9 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31505) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

 

 Strobe Function

 Strobe Function

or

Kit (Item # 38170BAK & 38171BRK) Includes
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Kit (Item # 37132BRK & 37133BAK) Includes

Kit (Item # 37128BRK & 37129BAK) Includes

+

+

+

+or

or +

+

37132B 37133B

37129B

37128B

36771B

31515

31506

31506

34212

34212

34212

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
37132B (HOT) 21 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

37132BRK (NEW) 21 Red Red Bag 1 Kit
37133B (NEW) 21 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37133BAK (NEW) 21 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

21 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 21 LED 4” Round S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light
- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design
- Available in Red or Amber Lens, 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34212)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38770BRK (NEW) 10 Red Red Bag 1 Kit
38771BAK (NEW) 10 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

10 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED 4” Round S/T/T or P/T/C Light
- Available with 10 Amber LEDs or 10 Red LEDs with 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34212)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

++or

38770B 38771B 34515 34212

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
37128B (NEW) 22 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

37128BRK (NEW) 22 Red Red Bag 1 Kit
37129B (NEW) 22 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37129BAK (NEW) 22 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

22 LED 6” Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- 22 LED 6” S/T/T & P/T/C “ GLO” Light
- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design
- Available in Red or Amber Lens, 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34212)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36771B (NEW) 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

36771BRK (NEW) 10 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

10 LED 6” Oval S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED 6” Oval S/T/T or P/T/C Light 
- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34212)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38770BRK & 38771BAK) Includes

Kit (Item # 36771BRK) Includes
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Freightliner Cascadia Front Side Fairing
Description                                                                                              
- Front Side Fairing for Freightliner Cascadia
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Freightliner Cascadia Front Side Fairing Skirt
Description                                                                                              
- Front Side Fairing for Freightliner Cascadia
- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
20732 (NEW) Driver A22-61126-000 1 Pc./Box
20733 (NEW) Passenger A22-67791-003 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
20738 (NEW) Driver A22-61139-000 1 Pc./Box
20739 (NEW) Passenger A22-67791-001 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Housing Bulb Bulb Type
32145 (NEW) 32169 31379 34 White LED
32146 (NEW) 32169 31387 Crystal H4 Halogen
32147 (NEW) 32169 31378 34 Amber LED
32149 (NEW) 32169 S2010LED 10 Amber LED
32156 (NEW) 32169 31353 Blackout 11 LED
32157 (NEW) 32169 31355 Chrome 11 LED
32158 (NEW) 32169 31289 Blackout LED
32159 (NEW) 32169 31391 Chrome LED

Chrome 7” Motorcycle Headlight - Grooved
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome 7” Motorcycle Grooved Headlight
- Fits 1986-2011 Heritage, Fat Boy, and FLSTN Softail

®

31379

31353

31387

31355

31378

31289

S2010LED

31391

8 1/4”

7”
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Chrome 7” Motorcycle Headlight Housing - Grooved
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome 7” Motorcycle Headlight Housing
- Fits 1986-2011 Heritage, Fat Boy, and FLSTN Softail

Item Number Description Package Pack
32169 (NEW) 7” Harley Headlight Housing Boxed 1 Pc./Box

15 LED 2 3/8” Harley Turn Signal
Description                                                                                              
- 15 LED 2 3/8” Round Harley Signal Light with 1157 Plug
- Fits Original Harley Davidson Housing, Fits Various Years and Models
- Load Resistor (UP Item # 34205) Maybe Required for Proper Operation, 
  Lifetime Warranty 

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36775 (NEW) 15 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
36776 (NEW) 15 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36777 (NEW) 15 Red Smoke Carded 1 Pc./Card

Triangle Headlight
Description                                                                                              
- Triangle Headlight with Black or Chrome Housing
- Available with 2 Different Back Housing, Custom Application

 29 LED Harley Motorcycle Tail Light w/ 4 LED License Light 
Description                                                                                              
-  29 LED Harley Motorcycle Tail Light with 4 LED License Light
- Completely Sealed Lighting Unit with 3157 Plug for OEM Socket
- Fits Original Harley Davidson Housing, Fits Various Years & Models
- Load Resistor (UP Item # 34205) Maybe Required for Proper Installation
  Lifetime Warranty

Item Number Description Lens Pack
38669 (HOT)  29 Red / 4 White  Red 1 Pc./Card
37099 (HOT) 29 Red / 4 White Smoke 1 Pc./Card

5 1/4”
3 1/4”

4 1/2”

5 1/4”

Item Number Finish Shape Depth Pack
76996 (NEW) Chrome Flat 3 1/4” 1 Pc./Box
76997 (NEW) Black Flat 3 1/4” 1 Pc./Box
76998 (NEW) Chrome Rounded 4 1/2” 1 Pc./Box
76999 (NEW) Black Rounded 4 1/2” 1 Pc./Box

Rounded

Flat
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Kit (Item # 38457BAK & 38458BRK) Includes

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38457BAK (NEW) 4 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38458BRK (NEW) 4 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

4 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light Kit - Flat/Low Profile
Description                                                                                              
- 2” Low Profile Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 4 LEDs
- Available with 4 Amber LEDs or 4 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31505) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

+

+

+

+

38457B 38458B 31505 34210

Kit (Item # 38409BAK & 38411BRK) Includes

+

+

+

+

38409B 38411B 31505 34210

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38409BAK (NEW) 9 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38411BRK (NEW) 9 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light Kit - Flat / Low Profile
Description                                                                                              
- 2” Low Profile Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 9 LEDs
- Available with 9 Amber LEDs or 9 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31505) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38849BAK (NEW) 9 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38850BRK (HOT) 9 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector
- Available with 9 Amber LEDs or 9 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31505) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38849BAK & 38850BRK) Includes

38849B 38850B 31505 34210

Kit (Item # 38465BAK & 38466BRK) Includes

38465B 38466B 31505 34210

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38465BAK (NEW) 4 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38466BRK (NEW) 4 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

4 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light Kit - Flat/Low Profile
Description                                                                                              
- 2 1/2” Low Profile Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 4 LEDs
- Available with 4 Amber LEDs or 4 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31505) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

or

or

or

or
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38176BAK (NEW) 13 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38177BRK (NEW) 13 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

13 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light Kit - Flat
Description                                                                                              
- 2 1/2” Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 13 LEDs
- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31503) and Plug (Item # 34210)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38176BAK & 38177BRK) Includes

38176B 38177B 31503 34210

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38158BAK-B (NEW) 6 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38159BRK-B (NEW) 6 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

6 LED Clearance/Marker Light Kit
Description                                                                                              
- 6 LED Small Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light Kit
- Available with 6 Amber LEDs or 6 Red LEDs
- Kit Includes Light, Bracket (Item # 33007) and Plug (Item # 34255)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34255, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38158BAK-B & 38159BRK-B) Includes

++

38158B 38159B 33007 34255

Kit (Item # 38161BAK-B & 38162BAK-B) Includes

+

38161B 38162B 33006

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38161BAK-B (NEW) 12 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38162BAK-B (NEW) 12 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light Kit
Description                                                                                              
- 12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light Kit
- Available with 12 Amber LEDs or 12 Red LEDs
- Kit Includes Light, Bracket (Item # 33006), Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38112BRK (NEW) 12 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

12 LED 4” S/T/T Light Kit - Bubble Lens
Description                                                                                              
- 12 LED 4 “ Round S/T/T Light
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34212)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38112BRK) Includes

++

38112 31515 34212

++or

or

or
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38116BRK (NEW) 12 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

12 LED 4” S/T/T Light Kit - Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 12 LED 4 “ Round S/T/T Light with Chrome Reflector
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34211)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34211, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38116BRK) Includes

++

38116B 31515 34211

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
39440BRK (NEW) 30 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

30 LED 4” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                              
- 30 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light
- Available with 30 Red LEDs with 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34212)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 39440BRK) Includes

++

39440B 31515 34212

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38121BRK (NEW) 12 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

12 LED Oval S/T/T Light Kit - Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 12 LED Oval S/T/T Light Kit with Chrome Reflector
- 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34216)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34216, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38121BRK) Includes

++

38121B 31506 34216

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38095B (NEW) 21 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38095BRK (NEW) 21 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

60 LED Oval S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                              
- 60 LED 6” Oval S/T/T Light
- 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34216)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34216, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38095BRK) Includes

++

38095B 31506 34216
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
39341BAK (NEW) 18 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

16 LED 6” Oval P/T/C Light -Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 16 LED 6” Oval P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector
- Available with 16 Amber LEDs with 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34215)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34215, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 39341BAK) Includes

++

39341 31506 34215

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38775BAK (NEW) 10 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

10 LED Oval P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED 6”Oval P/T/C Light
- Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34211)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34211, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38775BAK) Includes

++

38775B 31506 34211

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38746BAK (NEW) 15 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit
38747BRK (HOT) 15 Red Red Bag 1 Kit

15 LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                              
- 15 LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light, Unique Lens Design
- Available with 15 Amber LEDs or 15 Red LEDs with 2 Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31516) and Plug (Item # 34215)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34215, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38746BAK & 38747BRK) Includes

++

38746 38747 31516 34215

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38920BAK (NEW) 18 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

18 LED Mid-Trailer Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                              
- 18 LED 6” Mid-Trailer Turn Signal Light
- Available with 18 Amber LEDs with 3 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34215)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34215, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38920BAK) Includes

++

38920B 31506 34215

or
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Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack

38309BK (NEW) 24+8 Red
4 White

Yes Bag 1 Kit

38310B (NEW) 12+4 Red No Bulk 1 Pc.

38311B (NEW) 12+4 Red
4 White

Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

LED Submersible Combination Light
Description                                                                                              
 Submersible Combination Light with 12 Red LEDs + 4 Red LEDs (Side   
  Marker) + 4 White LEDs (License Illuminator)
- Rear Clearance Light for Over 80” Wide Application
- 3 Wires (White = Ground, Green = Stop/Turn, Brown = Tail/Marker/License)
- Kit Includes Light, Bracket (Item # 33098) and Wires (Item # 90624)
- Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38309BK) Includes

++

38310B 33098 90624

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack
39551B (NEW) 18+3 Red No Bulk 1 Pc.

39552B (NEW) 18+3 Red
5 White

Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

LED Submersible Combination Light Kit - Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- Submersible Combination Light with 12 Red LEDs + 3 Red LEDs (Side Marker)
- Rear Clearance Light for Over 80” Wide Application
- 3 Wires (White = Ground, Green = Stop/Turn, Brown = Tail/Marker/License)
- Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38143BAK) Includes

++

38143 31506 34215

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38143BAK (NEW) 35 Amber Amber Bag 1 Kit

35 LED Oval Sequential Auxiliary Signal Light Kit
Description                                                                                              
- 35 LED Economy Sequential Oval Auxiliary Signal Light
- Electronics Completely Sealed in Epoxy to Resist Corrosion and Moisture
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34215)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34215, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
39510BCK (NEW) 12 White Clear Bag 1 Kit

12 LED 4” White Auxiliary/Utility Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 12 White LED 4” Auxiliary/Utility Light with Reflector
- Available with 12 White LEDs with 2 Contact Female Terminal
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34211)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34211, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 39510BCK) Includes

++

39510B 31515 34211
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38828BCK (NEW) 10 White Clear Bag 1 Kit

10 LED 4” Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 Super Bright White LED 4” Auxiliary/Utility Light
- Available with 10 White LEDs with 2 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31515) and Plug (Item # 34211)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34211, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38828BCK) Includes

Kit (Item # 38551BCK) Includes

+

+

+

+

38828B

38551

31515

31506

34211

34270

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36773B (NEW) 10 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

36773BCK (NEW) 10 White Clear Bag 1 Kit

10 LED 6” Oval Utility Light
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED 6” Oval UtilityLight 
- 3 Contact Female Plug
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34215)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34215, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 36773BCK) Includes

++

36773B 31506 34215

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38778BCK (NEW) 15 White Clear Bag 1 Kit

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
38551BCK (NEW) 15 White Clear Bag 1 Kit

15 LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                              
- 15 Super Bright White LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light
- Available with 15 White LEDs with 3 Contact Female Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31516) and Plug (Item # 34215)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34215, Lifetime Warranty

28 LED Oval Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                              
- 28 Super Bright White LED Oval Back-Up Light
- Available with 28 White LEDs with 3 Pin Male Terminals
- Kit Includes Light, Grommet (Item # 31506) and Plug (Item # 34270)
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34270, Lifetime Warranty

Kit (Item # 38778BCK) Includes

++

38778B 31516 34215
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Chrome 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Mesh Grill with 
Bug Screen
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mesh Grill with Bug Screen for 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia
- Approximately 34 1/2”  L x 57 1/2” W

Item Number Description Package Pack
21078 (NEW) Mesh Cascadia Grill Boxed 1 Pc./Box

6” x 4” Rectangular High Power LED Projection Headlight 
Description                                                                                              
- 11 High Power LED Projection Headlight with White LED Position Light
- Improve Visibility with Light Output That is Closer to the Color Temperature 
  of Daylight
- Die Cast Aluminum Housing Provides Maximum Protection from the Elements
- Solid State Design Resists Shock and Vibration

Item Number Description Package Pack
31274 (NEW) Low Beam Boxed 1 Pc./Box
31275 (NEW) High Beam Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Technical Specifications
9-33V DC Input Low Beam Application
1.8 Amps / 24 Watt
FMVSS 108

9-33V DC Input Low Beam Application
0.8 Amps / 23 Watt
FMVSS 108

Projector Lens White LED Light Bar

7” Crystal Headlight with LED Halo Ring 
Description                                                                                              
- 7” Crystal Headlight with LED Halo Ring and 9007 Bulb
- Reinforcement Multi-Surfaced, Aluminum Reflector
- Available with Amber or White LED Halo Ring

Item Number Description Package Pack
31284 (NEW) Amber LED Halo Ring Boxed 1 Pc./Box
31285 (NEW) White LED Halo Ring Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Package Pack
31207 (NEW) Black Cascadia Headlight Boxed 1 Pair/Box

“Blackout” 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Headlight Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- “Blackout” Headlight Assembly for 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia
- Sold in Pair
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WHAT’S NEW 
1990-07 Mack CH600, 1992-99 Mack CL600, 
1993-07 Mack CL700 Headlight Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Headlight Assembly for 1990-07 Mack CH600, 1992-99 Mack CL600, 1993-07  
  Mack CL700
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack
36912 (NEW) 24+1 Red No Carded 1 Pc./Card
36911 (NEW) 24+1 Red

3 White Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

Square LED Combination Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- Include Stop, Turn, Tail, and License Light Function
- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, ALL LEDs Lit on Stop
- Two Bolt Mount On are 2” Apart, Hard Wired with 3 Wires
- Lifetime Warranty

On Running
LED Halo 
Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack
36910 (NEW) 30+6 White No Carded 1 Pc./Card
36909 (NEW) 30+6 White

3 White Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

Universal Stud Mount LED Combination Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                              
- Include Stop, Turn, Tail, Backup, and License Light Function
- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, ALL LEDs Lit on Stop
- Stud Mount, Hard Wired with 4 Wires
- Lifetime Warranty

On Running
LED Halo 
Effect Only

On Stop
All LEDs Lit

7 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Deep Dish
Description                                                                                              
- 7 Super Bright LED Deep Dish S/T/T & P/T/C Light, Flange Mount
- 3 Contact Female Terminal, Available in Color or Clear Lens
- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
36913 (NEW) Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
36914 (NEW) Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
36915 (NEW) Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
36916 (NEW) Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 1/8"

5 1/2"

Item Number Application OEM Number Pack
31208 (NEW) Driver 25154252 1 Pc./Box
31209 (NEW) Passenger 25163253 1 Pc./Box
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5.5 Watt High Power LED 4 1/2” Spot Light 
Description                                                                                              
- Two 5.5 Watt High Power “Cree” XPE LED
- Easy Installation, Fits Any 5 3/4” Round Light Housing and Plug into Existing Wiring

3 High Power LED Compact Work Light
Description                                                                                              
- 3 High Power 3 Watt LED Round Work Light 
- 9V-32V Application, 600 Lumens
- Compact Design only Measures 3 3/8” x 5 3/8” x 2 1/4”

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
37074 (NEW) 3 Watt x 3 Flood IP67 1 Pc./Card

3 3/8”

1 1/2”

3 WATT X 3
HIGH POWER

LED
9V - 32V
MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE

9V - 32V
MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE

2 1/4”

4 High Power 3 Watt LED Compact Work Light
Description                                                                                              
- 4 High Power 3 Watt LED Compact Work Light
- 9V-32V Application, 700 Lumens
- Compact Design only Measures 2 13/16” x 4 3/4” x 1 1/8”

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
36854 (NEW) 3 Watt x 4 Flood IP69K 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
36964 (NEW) 5.5 Watt x 2 Spot IP65 1 Pc./Box

3 WATT X 4
HIGH POWER

LED

1 1/8”

9V - 32V
MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE
700
LIGHT

LUMENS

1”

2 13/16”

400
LIGHT

LUMENS
5.5 WATT X 2
HIGH POWER

LED
12V

MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE

23 SMD LED 17 1/4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Reflector
Description                                                                                              
- 23 SMD LED 17 1/4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Reflector
- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens,
  Approximate Size: 17 1/4” L x 1” W
- Mounting Hole Approximately 16 1/8” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack
37089 (NEW) 23 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card
37090 (NEW) 23 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
37091 (NEW) 23 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
37092 (NEW) 23 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Skull Air Valve Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- Skull Screw On Air Valve Knob
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished

Kenworth T600/T660/T800 Series Mirror Replacement Parts
Description                                                                                              
- Mirror Replacement Parts for Kenworth T600/T660/T800 Series
- Main (Item # 42780) and Lower Replacement Mirror (Item # 42781) Available 
  with Defrost Function
- Available with Mirror Frame (Item # 42782)

Chrome Dagger Air Valve Knob
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Aluminum Screw On Air Valve Knob
- Available with Skull or Dagger Style
- Fits on Freightliner, Kenworth, Peterbilt and Various Other Trucks

42782

42780

42781

High Power LED 194 / T10 Bulb
Description                                                                                              
- High Power 12V 194 / T10 LED Bulb
- “Cree” LED

Item Number LEDs Bulb Type Package Pack
36917 (NEW) Amber 194 / T10 Carded 2 Pcs./Card
36918 (NEW) Blue 194 / T10 Carded 2 Pcs./Card
36919 (NEW) Red 194 / T10 Carded 2 Pcs./Card
36920 (NEW) White 194 / T10 Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
23578 (NEW) Skull Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card
23525 (HOT) Plain Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
23054 (NEW) Skull Black Carded 1 Pc./Card
23058 (HOT) Skull Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description OEM Number Pack
42780 (NEW) Main Mirror w/Defrost M015400 1 Pc./Box
42781 (NEW) Lower Mirror w/Defrost SR59-6117-18 1 Pc./Box
42782 (NEW) Mirror Frame w/Defrost M015399 1 Pc./Box

Fits Item # 42771
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Skull Biker 13/18 Speed Shift Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- Skull Biker Shift Knob
- Fits 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knobs, Machined Grip 
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished
- Mounting Adaptor: Item # 70603B and Skull Knob: Item # 70658 (Black)/ 
  70629B (Chrome) Available Separately 
- *Patent Pending*

Skull Biker Shift Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- Skull Biker Shift Knob
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished
- Ultra High Quality Chrome Finish, Machined Grip 
- Universal Hex Screw Mount Design, Includes Mounting Hardware

“Challenger” 13/18 Speed Shift Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- “Challenger” Pistol Grip Shift Knob
- Fits 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knobs, Machined Grip 
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished
- Mounting Adaptor: Item # 70603B and “Challenger” Pistol Grip Knob: 
  Item # 70656 (Black)/70626 (Chrome) Available Separately 
- *Patent Pending*

Pistol Grip Shift Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- Skull Biker Shift Knob
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished
- Ultra High Quality Chrome Finish, Machined Grip 
- Universal Hex Screw Mount Design, Includes Mounting Hardware

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
70669 (NEW) Skull Black Boxed 1 Pc./Box
70642 (HOT) Skull Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
70667 (NEW) Pistol Black Boxed 1 Pc./Box
70636 (HOT) Pistol Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
70658 (NEW) Skull Black Boxed 1 Pc./Box
70629B (HOT) Skull Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
70656 (NEW) Pistol Black Boxed 1 Pc./Box
70626 (HOT) Pistol Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box
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28” Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger - 45˚ Angled
Description                                                                                              
- 28” Spring Loaded Mud Flap Hanger, 45˚ Angled
- Available in Chrome or Black, Capped End

Item Number Bolt Center Finish End Cap Pack
10860 (NEW) 1 1/8” Chrome Capped 1 Pair/Box
10861 (NEW) 1 1/8” Black Capped 1 Pair/Box

Skulls Pistol Grip 13/18 Speed Shift Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- Skulls Pistol Grip Shift Knob
- Fits 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knobs, Machined Grip 
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished
- Mounting Adaptor: Item # 70603B and Skulls Pistol Grip Knob: 
  Item # 70657 (Black)/70646(Chrome) Available Separately 

Skulls Pistol Grip Shift Knob 
Description                                                                                              
- Skulls Pistol Grip Shift Knob
- Available in Chrome or Black Finished
- Ultra High Quality Chrome Finish, Machined Grip  
- Universal Hex Screw Mount Design, Includes Mounting Hardware

Chrome Flame Horn Button Bezel 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Flame Horn Button Bezel
- Unique Patent Pending Flame Design
- Horn Button Not Included
- Horn Button Available Separately: Item # 88210

Item Number Description Package Pack
88223 (NEW) Flame Steering Hub Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
70668 (NEW) Skull Pistol Black Boxed 1 Pc./Box
70655 (HOT) Skull Pistol Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Style Finish Package Pack
70657 (NEW) Skull Pistol Black Boxed 1 Pc./Box
70646 (HOT) Skull Pistol Chrome Boxed 1 Pc./Box
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9 High Power 3 Watt LED Work Light - Competition Series
Description                                                                                              
- 9 High Power 3 Watt LED Round Work Light, Competition Series
- 12V-30V Application, 1700 Lumens, 3 Years Warranty

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
36671 (NEW) 3 Watt x 9 Flood IP68 1 Pc./Card

2 1/8 ”

2 1/4 ”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

1”

1 1/4”

1700
LIGHT

LUMENS

1700
LIGHT

LUMENS

3 WATT X 9
HIGH POWER

LED

3 WATT X 9
HIGH POWER

LED

12V - 30V
MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE

12V - 30V
MULTIPLE

VOLTAGE

9 High Power 3 Watt LED Work Light - Competition Series
Description                                                                                              
- 9 High Power 3 Watt LED Work Light, Competition Series
- 12V-30V Application, 1700 Lumens, 3 Years Warranty

Item Number LEDs Function IP Rating Pack
36672 (NEW) 3 Watt x 9 Flood IP68 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Color Style Package Pack
88226 (NEW) Blue Boss Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88229 (NEW) Red Boss Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88240 (NEW) Blue Lady Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88241 (NEW) Red Lady Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88242 (NEW) Blue Flame Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88243 (NEW) Red Flame Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88244 (NEW) Blue GT Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88245 (NEW) Red GT Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88246 (NEW) Blue Blade Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88247 (NEW) Red Blade Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88224 (HOT) Blue 4 Spoke Boxed 1 Pc./Box
88225 (HOT) Red 4 Spoke Boxed 1 Pc./Box

18” Steering Wheel
Description                                                                                              
- 18” Steering Wheel with Chrome Spoke
- Steering Wheel Only, Hub and Horn Assembly Available Separately
- Mix and Match with United Pacific Hub and Designer Horn Bezel for a Unique 
  and Distinctive look

Color Retail
Packaging

Boss Lady

GT

4 Spoke

Flame

Blade
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WHAT’S NEW DEC
2015 WHAT’S NEW 

Item Number LEDs Application Package Pack
38005B (NEW) 10 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Application Package Pack
36542 (NEW) 10 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Application Package Pack
36541 (NEW) 10 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

5/8”

9”

81/2”

10 LED 9” Auxiliary Light Bar
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED 9” Auxiliary Light Bar, 3 Wire Hardwired
- Mounting Holes Approximately 8 1/2” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

10 LED 9” Auxiliary Light Bar with Bezel   
Description                                                                                              
- 10 LED 9” Auxiliary Light Bar with Bezel, 3 Wire Hardwired
- Mounting Screws Can Be Move to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 
  4 1/2”- 7 3/8” Apart
- 9” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30932B

Chrome Deluxe LED License Plate Frame   
Description                                                                                              
- License Frame with 10 LED 9” Light Bar
- 10 White LED with Clear Lens
- New Deluxe Vintage Design
- Chrome Deluxe License Plate Frame Available Separately: Item # 50139B

3 High Power LED Super Thin Warning Light
Description                                                                                              
- 3 High Power LED Super Thin Warning Light, Only 1/4” Tall
- 12V - 24V Application, 12 Flash Pattern, 3 Wire Hardwired
- Surface Mount, Mounting Holes are 3” Apart
- Approximate Size: 3 1/2” L x 1 13/16” W x 1/4” H, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack
36630B (NEW) 3 Amber Clear 12 1 Pc.
36631B (NEW) 3 White Clear 12 1 Pc.

1 13/16”

1 1/16”

1/4”

3/8”

3”

3”

3 1/2”

3 3/8”

3 High Power LED Super Thin Warning Light
Description                                                                                              
- 3 High Power LED Super Thin Directional Warning Light, Only 3/8” Tall
- 12V - 24V Application, 12 Flash Pattern, 3 Wire Hardwired
- Surface Mount, Mounting Holes are 3” Apart
- Approximate Size: 3 3/8” L x 1 1/16” W x 3/8” H, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack
36852B (NEW) 3 Amber Clear 12 1 Pc.
36853B (NEW) 3 White Clear 12 1 Pc.

®
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Black Freightliner Columbia Grill with Bug Screen
Description                                                                                              
- Black Plastic Grill with Bug Screen for Freightliner Columbia  
- Columbia (2000 - 2008)/Columbia 112 (2003 - 2014)/Columbia 120 (2000 - 2014)
- Approximately 48” L x 24 1/2” W

Item Number Description Package Pack
21455 (NEW) Black Columbia Grill Boxed 1 Pc./Box

International DuraStar and WorkStar Grill with Bug Screen
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Grill for International DuraStar 4100, 4200, 4300, 4400, 1300FBC, 
  RXT, WorkStar 7300, WorkStar 7400, 8500
- Unique Curved Grill Design, Includes Bug Screen
- Approximately 57” L x 25” W

Item Number Description Package Pack
21150 (NEW) Grill for Winter Guard Edition Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Chrome 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Winter Guard Edition 
Grill with Bug Screen 
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Grill with Bug Screen for 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia Winter Guard 
  Edition Trucks
- Includes 10 Snaps for Application of Vinyl Winter Guard
- White Vinyl Winter Guard Sold Separately: Item # 21149
- Approximately 57 3/4” L x 34” W

2008+ Freightliner Cascadia White Vinyl Front  Winter Guard
Description                                                                                              
- Front Winter Guard for 2008+ Freightliner Cascadia
- 6 Slot Winter Front Guard
- Fits Grill: Item # 21150

Item Number Description Package Pack
21149 (NEW) Cascadia Front Guard Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number OEM Part Number Pack
21148 (NEW) 3564289C91, 3564289C99 1 Pc./Box

Snaps
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Chrome 2002+ Freightliner Columbia Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mirror Assembly for 2002+ Freightliner Columbia
- Includes Complete Mirror, Mounting Arm, and CB Mount
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Chrome 2002+ Freightliner Columbia Main Mirror
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Main Mirror for 2002+ Freightliner Columbia
- Manual Operation, Chrome Mirror Cover: Item # 42406
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome Mirror Cover: Item # 42407, 42408
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Chrome 2002+ Freightliner Columbia Small Auxiliary Mirror
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Small/Auxiliary Wide Angle Mirror for 2002+ Freightliner Columbia
- Manual Operation, Chrome Mirror Cover

Chrome Freightliner M2 Exterior Mirror Assembly
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Mirror Assembly for Freightliner M2
- Includes Complete Mirror, Mounting Arm, and CB Mount
- Electric Operation with Heat, Chrome Mirror Cover
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

Item Number Description Defrost Pack
42409 (NEW) Manual Operation No 1 Pc./Box
42410 (NEW) Manual Operation Yes 1 Pc./Box

Item Number OEM Part Number Application Pack
42411 (NEW) A22-59615-014, A22-59615-006 Driver 1 Pc./Box
42412 (NEW) A22-59615-015, A22-59615-007 Passenger 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Operation Defrost Application Pack
42406 (NEW) Manual No - 1 Pc./Box
42407 (NEW) Electric Yes Driver 1 Pc./Box
42408 (NEW) Electric Yes Passenger 1 Pc./Box

Item Number OEM Part Number Application Pack
42402 (NEW) A22-54992-002 Driver 1 Pc./Box
42403 (NEW) A22-54992-005 Passenger 1 Pc./Box

www.uapac.com66



Products not shown to scale.  Specifications subject to change without notice.                  UN151125
© 2015 United Pacific Industries, Long Beach, CA.  All Rights Reserved.                                       Toll Free: (800) 790-6988     Fax: (888) 986-5988

®

5

WHAT’S NEW DEC
2015

Like Us on

Chrome Freightliner Cascadia Instrument Cover
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Plastic Center Instrument Cover for Freightliner Cascadia

Item Number Description Package Pack
42372 (NEW) Instrument Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Finish Description Pack
20704 (NEW) Chrome International Bumper 1 Pc./Box
20705 (NEW) Black International Bumper 1 Pc./Box

International 2002+ Bumper - Small Tow Hole
Description                                                                                              
- Bumper for 2002 and Newer International Durastar & WorkStar Trucks with 
  Small Tow Hole
- Available in Chrome or Black Finish
- Also Fit International 4400, 4300, 4200, 4100, 7400, 7300, 8600, 8500 Models
- Oversize Freight Policy

20704

20705

Item Number Description Package Pack
23090 (NEW) “Austin” Air Valve Knob Card 1 Pc./Card
23091 (NEW) “Brooklyn” Air Valve Knob Card 1 Pc./Card

Chrome Designer Air Valve Knob
Description                                                                                              
- Chrome Designer Screw-On Air Valve Knobs in 6 Unique Design
- Machined Grip
- Mounting Adaptor Available Separately: Item # 23008B

Custom Chrome Shift Knob
Description                                                                                              
- Custom Chrome Shift Knobs with Designer Grip
- Design for Custom Modification of Modern Single Stick Shifter to Old School 
  Dual Stick Shift System
- Mounting Adaptor Available Separately: Item # 70625B

Item Number Description Package Pack
70670 (NEW) Austin Shift Knob Bag 1 Pc./Bag
70671 (NEW) Brooklyn Shift Knob Bag 1 Pc./Bag

70670

2309123090

70671
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Wire Harness - .180 Female Plug x 100` (13” Lead)
Description                                                                                              
- 100` Long with 13” Lead
- Approximately 92 Plugs 

Quarter Fender/Mud Flap Hanger Display
Description                                                                                              
- Quarter Fender/Mud Flap Hanger Display

Item Number Description Package Pack
34249 (NEW) .180 Female Plug x 100’ Bag 1 Pc./Bag

Item Number Description Package Pack
99068 (HOT) Quarter Fender Display Bulk 1 Set1988 - 02 Chevy & GMC Truck Tail Light

Description                                                                                                         
- Great Looking Replacement Lens
- Injection Molded from High Quality Polycarbonate Plastic
- Sold Individually, Please Specify L/H Drivers Side or R/H Passenger Side
- Fits 1988-98 Chevy C/K Truck & 99-02 Chevy Silverado Classic
         1992-99 Chevy Suburban / GMC Suburban
         1995-99 Chevy Tahoe / GMC Yukon / GMC Denali (Full-size)
         1992-94 Chevy Blazer (Full-size) & GMC Jimmy (Full-size)

Item Number Description Package Pack
110114 (NEW) Driver/Left Hand Boxed 1 Pc./Box
110115 (NEW) Passenger/Right Hand Boxed 1 Pc./Box

1973 - 79 Ford Truck & 1978 - 79 Ford Bronco Tail Light Lens
Description                                                                                                         
- Great Looking Replacement Lens
- Injection Molded from High Quality Polycarbonate Plastic
- Sold Individually, Please Specify Drivers Side or Passenger Side

Item Number Description Package Pack
110112 (NEW) Driver/Left Hand Boxed 1 Pc./Box
110113 (NEW) Passenger/Right Hand Boxed 1 Pc./Box

*Quarter Fender & Mud Flap  
 are not included.
 Available Separetely.

NEW 
DESIGN
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Item # Pg #

10018 20
10064 20
10109 43
10252 43
10253 40
10275 43
10277 40
10585 42
10587 24
10588 24
10589 24
10609 42
10660 20
10697 20
10712 20
10727 22
10769 36
10849 20
10860 62
10861 62
10878 42
11012 68
11013 68
11300 35
11310 35
11320 35
20290 24
20291 28
20292 28
20293 28
20345 24
20659 24
20704 67
20705 67
20732 49
20733 49
20739 49
20739 49
20758 43
20759 43
20842 38
20843 38
20846 22
20847 22
20847 22
20849 22
20893 22
20894 22

Item # Pg #

20895 22
20896 22
20928 7
20929 7
20937 23
20938 23
21066 23
21067 23
21068 23
21069 23
21078 57
21148 65
21149 65
21150 65
21175 23
21176 23
21266 23
21270 23
21271 23
21455 65
23054 60
23058 60
23090 67
23091 67
23525 60
23578 60
29000 3
29001 3
29002 3
29003 3
29004 4
29005 4
29006 4
29007 4
29008 5
29009 5
29010 5
29011 5
29012 6
29013 6
29014 6
29015 6
29016 7
29017 7
29020 13
29021 8
29022 13
29023 13

Item # Pg #

29024 13
29025 13
29026 12
29040 9
29041 11
29042 11
29043 11
29044 11
29045 9
29045 17
29046 12
29047 15
29048 14
29049 15
29050 15
29051 8
29052 8
29053 14
29054 14
29055 14
29056 12
29060 16
29061 16
29062 16
29063 16
29064 15
29065 17
29066 17
29067 17
29070 12
29071 17
29072 18
29073 18
29090 34
29091 34
29092 34
29093 34
29094 35
30708 44
31207 57
31208 58
31209 58
31210 19
31211 19
31212 19
31213 19
31214 19
31215 19

Item # Pg #

31215 19
31217 19
31218 19
31219 19
31220 19
31221 19
31256 45
31257 45
31263 45
31264 45
31268 45
31269 45
31274 57
31275 57
31284 57
31285 57
31289 46
31391 46
32145 49
32146 49
32147 49
32149 49
32150 49
32155 49
32156 49
32157 49
32158 49
32159 49
32169 50
32700 26
32701 26
32702 26
32703 26
32704 26
32705 26
32706 26
32707 26
32708 26
32709 26
32710 27
32711 27
32712 27
32713 27
32714 27
32715 27
32716 27
32717 27
32718 32

Item # Pg #

32719 32
32721 32
32722 32
32723 32
32727 32
33090 44
34249 68
36451 18
36541 64
36666 46
36667 46
36668 37
36669 37
36670 37
36671 63
36672 63
36673 47
36675 47
36676 47
36677 29
36678 29
36679 30
36680 30
36775 50
36776 50
36777 50
36781 29
36782 29
36783 29
36784 29
36785 29
36786 29
36851 47
36854 59
36855 31
36857 31
36869 31
36870 31
36871 31
36872 31
36873 10
36874 10
36875 2
36876 2
36877 2
36878 2
36879 2
36880 2

Item # Pg #

36881 2
36882 2
36909 58
36910 58
36911 58
36912 58
36913 58
36914 58
36915 58
36916 58
36917 60
36918 60
36919 60
36920 60
36921 46
36922 25
36922 30
36923 30
36924 25
36924 30
36925 30
36927 25
36928 21
36930 21
36931 21
36932 21
36934 21
36935 21
36943 33
36944 33
36945 33
36946 33
36964 59
36968 22
36969 22
36970 22
36971 22
37000 10
37074 59
37077 29
37078 29
37089 59
37090 59
37091 59
37092 59
37095 19
37096 19
37097 19
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37098 19
37099 50
37115 25
37116 46
37190 47
37191 47
37200 19
37201 19
37202 19
37203 19
37574 19
37575 19
37576 19
37577 19
38869 50
39117 2
39118 2
40089 33
40090 33
41021 41
41069 41
41544 35
41679 8
41680 8
41692 27
41693 27
42335 35
42356 35
42372 67
42374 21
42375 21
42392 39
42393 39
42394 39
42395 39
42396 35
42397 35
42398 32
42399 32
42400 32
42401 32
42402 66
42403 66
42406 66
42407 66
42408 66
42409 66
42410 66
42411 66
42412 66

Item # Pg #

42773 10
42773 43
42774 10
42774 43
42775 43
42776 43
42777 39
42778 39
42780 60
42781 60
42782 60
50148 42
50149 42
60039 9
70118 18
70119 18
70120 18
70176 41
70177 41
70265 41
70270 41
70273 41
70626 61
70636 61
70642 61
70646 62
70655 62
70656 61
70657 62
70658 61
70667 61
70668 62
70669 61
70670 67
70671 67
71006 28
71007 28
76996 50
76997 50
76998 50
76999 50
88210 40
88215 40
88223 62
88224 63
88225 63
88226 63
88229 63
88240 63
88241 63

Item # Pg #

88242 63
88243 63
88244 63
88245 63
88246 63
88247 63
90100 36
90626 36
90658 10
90660 31
99068 68
99079 28
110114 68
110115 68
10018P 20
10064B 20
10263-1Y 9
10719B 20
10748B 24
21039B 38
21745B 2
21746B 2
33539B 44
36630B 64
36631B 64
36681B 31
36682B 31
36683B 37
36684B 37
36771B 48
36771BRK 48
36773B 56
36773BCK 56
36774B 38
36774BARK-B 38
36831B 26
36852B 64
36853B 64
36862B 26
36863B 26
36864B 26
36926B 21
36940B 46
36941B 33
36942B 33
37128B 48
37128BRK 48
37129B 48
37129BAK 48
37132B 48

Item # Pg #

37132BRK 48
37133B 48
37133BAK 48
37192B 47
37194B 47
37195B 47
38005B 64
38095B 53
38095BRK 53
38112BRK 52
38116BRK 53
38121BRK 53
38143BAK 55
38158BAK-B 52
38159BRK-B 52
38161BAK-B 52
38162BAK-B 52
38170BAK 47
38171BRK 47
38176BAK 52
38177BRK 52
38309BK 55
38310B 55
38311B 55
38409BAK 51
38411BRK 51
38455B 37
38455BAK 37
38456B 37
38456BRK 37
38457BAK 51
38458BRK 51
38465BAK 51
38466BRK 51
38479B 38
38551BCK 56
38746BAK 54
38747BRK 44
38747BRK 54
38770BRK 48
38771BAK 48
38775BAK 54
38778BCK 56
38828BCK 56
38849BAK 51
38850BRK 51
38920BAK 54
39117B 2
39118B 2
39341BAK 54

Item # Pg #

39440BRK 53
39510BCK 55
39551B 55
39552B 55
42196B 23
42197B 23
42212B 27
42213B 27
42220B 39
42221B 39
50139B 42
70176-2 41
70629B 61
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